
Partial Products Vendor : Better Oil Tools

NO DESCRIPTION

1 PULSATION DAMPNER PN: 107.233.00
2 PULSATION, DAMPNER-MFG:LSP-PN:107.233.00
3 24 months liquidity damage 2% per month for PO

13-002-2022
4 24 months liquidity damage 2% per month for PO

14-006-2022
5 PULSATION, DAMPNER-MFG:LSP-PN:107.233.00
6 GENERAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY - CONDENSER COIL

FOR CARRIER LH - Bronz Glow Husky Gold Coating
7 GENERAL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY - CONDENSER COIL

FOR CARRIER RH - Bronz Glow Husky Gold Coating
8 GAS SPRING, GAS, TYPE: CT, MODEL: 1000, STROKE: 63

MM, DIA: 28 MM, WP: 160 BAR (2320 PSI), FOR NORDIC
PRELOAD VALVE ACTUATOR, PPL VESSEL
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - MFG: AZOL - P/N# CT 1000 063

9 COMPLETE SERVICE EQUIPMENT MR FOR AZOL GAS
CYLINDERS MFG:- AZOL P/N# Complete Service

10 EQUIPMENT SERVICE HOSE SYSTEM P/N : EC37 HOSE
SYSTEM TO CHARGE AZOL GAS SPRING USED FOR
NORDIC PRELOAD VALVE ACTUATORS MFG:- AZOL
P/N# EC37

11 CARTRIDGE KIT, GAS SPRING (PN: CT 1000 063), GAS,
FOR NORDIC PRELOAD VALVE ACTUATOR, PPL VESSEL
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - MFG: AZOL - P/N# C-0ARB020

12 SEAL KIT, GAS SPRING (PN: CT 1000 063),GAS, FOR
NORDIC PRELOAD VALVE ACTUATOR, PPL VESSEL
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - MFG: AZOL - P/N# S-0ARB020

13 TONG DIE, 1/2 X 1 1/4 X 5 LONG - MFG: CANR - P/N#
R021000010

14 CAPSCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD, 5/8" - 11 UNC X 2-1/2",
WIRED - MFG: LPO - P/N# 5/8" - 11 UNC X 2-1/2"

15 CAPSCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD, 5/8"-11 UNC X 3" -
MFG: CANR - P/N# SH-0625NC-0300

16 O-RING, - MFG: CANR - P/N# S01-1347-01N
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17 VALVE, HYD DIR 3POS 4WAY 24V D03 - MFG: CANR
P/N#H10053 ALTERNATE PART NUMBER - MFG:
REXROTH - P/N: R900979840 - OR- 4WE 6
D6X/EG24N9DL

18 VALVE, HYDRAULIC, CBAL, 4.5:1 RATIO, CARTRIDGE -
MFG: SUN HYDRAULICS - P/N# CBCGLCN

19 30" CASING BUSHING
F/ NATIONAL ROTARY TABLE
REF# 11763
API 7K
2 PCS/SET

20 20" CASING BUSHING
F/ NATIONAL ROTARY TABLE
REF# 10187
API 7K
2 PCS/SET

21 MULTI-BLADE MANUAL BALANCING DAMPER
REGULATING THE FLOW OF AIR IN AN HVAC SYSTEM,
BLADE TYPE: 3V, (43.5 W X 43.5 H X 6 D) SIZE WITH
INCH, FOR MUD PIT1, MFG: GREENHECK, P/N: MBD-15

22 SUS304 High Pressure Stainless Steel Corrugated Hose
For Gas Supply_ 100 MTR

23 1295221 Cross Only
24 Solenoid Valves 3-Way Normally Closed, 1/2" NPT for

exhaust Flap in engine room
P/N- 73312BN4UNMJN0C111P3

25 COIL, SOLENOID VALVE EVI 7/9 24VDC 6.5W WITH
CONNECTION TOP - MFG: AMISCO - PN:
0709EDE2404ZN

26 PISTON, SEPERATOR 1:1 RANGE 0-10000 PSI MFG:-
MTOT P/N# P10038A-02

27 BEACON, PENUMATIC ,MFG: BETTER OIL TOOLS LTD -
P/N# 2007SBY2BM020

28 KIT, SILENCER ELEMENT MPX - MFG: DOMNICK HUNTER
FILTER LTD - P/N# 608620090

29 KIT, SERVICE HYGROMETER - MFG: DOMNICK HUNTER
FILTER LTD - P/N# 608203580

30 ACTIVATED ALUM, PARKER(SULLAIR) MXS106DDS AIR
DRYER - MFG: SULLAIR - P/N# 608203661
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31 MS DESICCANT, PARKER(SULLAIR) MXS106DDS AIR
DRYER - MFG: SULLAIR - P/N# 608203662

32 KIT, SEAL COLUMN - MFG: DOMNICK HUNTER FILTER
LTD - P/N# 608620098

33 DESICCANT, SNOW STORM FILLER - MFG: DOMNICK
HUNTER FILTER LTD - P/N# 608201051

34 KIT, VALVE OVERHAUL ABOVE 9 BAR - MFG: DOMNICK
HUNTER FILTER LTD - P/N# 60-862- 0092

35 ELEMENT, FILTER - MFG: DOMNICK HUNTER FILTER LTD
- P/N# 504500000

36 UNIT: COIL, FAN 11KW, HYDRONIC CASSETTEMFG:
CarrierP/N# 42GWC010

37 UNIT, COIL, FAN 4.7KW, HYDRONIC CASSETTEMFG:
CarrierP/N# 42GWC005

38 SWITCH, MODULE, WITH TERMINALS, NORMALLY OPEN
MFG: BARTEC Pte Ltd P/N# 07-3321- 1200

39 ENCLOSURE, WALL MOUNT; 14 GAUGE; 10"H X 10"W X
6"D, NEMA 13; GRAY COLOR; OPTIONAL PANEL; A10P10
- MFG: HOF - P/N# A-10106SC

40 BREAKER, CIRCUIT COMPACT NSX100H -70 KA - 415
VAC - TMD TRIP UNIT 80 A -3 POLES 3D - MFG: SCHN -
P/N# LV429671

41 5/8" COPPER REFRIGERATION TUBING MFG:
Petrotechnical P/N# 3P673

42 TUBING, COPPER, 7/8 INCH DIA. OD X 50 FT LENGTH,
FOR A/C AND REFRIGERATION, INSIDE DIA. 0.785 IN, -
MFG: GWW - P/N# 4P866

43 TUBING, COPPER, 1/2 INCH DIA. OD X 50FT LENGTH,
FOR A/C AND REFRIGERATION, INSIDE DIA. 0.436 IN, -
MFG: MUELLER - P/N# 656R

44 TUBING, COPPER, SIZE 1/4" -3/8" OD X 10 FT - MFG:
GRAINGER - P/N# 2LKJ2

45 5/8" COPPER REFRIGERATION TUBING MFG:
Petrotechnical P/N# 3P673

46 TUBING, COPPER, 7/8 INCH DIA. OD X 50 FT LENGTH,
FOR A/C AND REFRIGERATION, INSIDE DIA. 0.785 IN, -
MFG: GWW - P/N# 4P866

Page 3 PARTIAL ITEM SOLD LIST



Partial Products Vendor : Better Oil Tools

NO DESCRIPTION

47 TUBING, COPPER, 1/2 INCH DIA. OD X 50FT LENGTH,
FOR A/C AND REFRIGERATION, INSIDE DIA. 0.436 IN, -
MFG: MUELLER - P/N# 656R

48 TUBING, COPPER, SIZE 1/4" -3/8" OD X 10 FT - MFG:
GRAINGER - P/N# 2LKJ2

49 AXIAL EXHAUST FAN COMPLETE HOUSING WITH FAN
MOTOR. MFG: QINGDAO VENTILATION FACTORY CO –
P/N# CZF-55A

50 PUMP, HYDRAULIC - MFG: PARKER INDUSTRIES INC -
P/N# P200H-2R1D C10 00M2

51 RETAINER, VAC SEAL - MFG: ACME CLEANING - P/N #
1830-0167

52 NOZZLE, PRESSURE WASHER ROTATING ST-558 TURBO
FOR PRESSURE WASHER-MFG: SUTTNER
GMBH-PN:200558560

53 SAMPLE BOTTLE, 750ML OIL/FUEL 70/PAC - MFG: KITI -
P/N# FG-K3-211-KW

54 KIT, OIL SAMPLE BOTTLE WITH BELLOWS TOP AND 48
IN TUBE WITH MAILERS IN CASE OF 25 - P/N #
B25P3-25-MFG: ANI.

55 SENSOR, REPLACEMENT KIT BAIL ANGLE ,ESTIMATED
PACKING, 1 BOX 10"X8"X6", 2KG - MFG: RIG SMART-P/N#
5002-0086

56 ANTENNA, MARINE TYPE -MFG:CRANE SMART
SYSTEM-P/N 900-1607

57 PACKING FEE
58 FILTER, 1PH. 230V, MFG:MAXIWASH, P/N# 516012
59 BELT,WASHING MACHINE TYPE: IA240, MFG, IPSO,P/N:

SP555498
60 SEAL, RADIAL, 65X100/114X9/12MM, VITON/FKM - MFG:

ALLIANCE LAU - P/N# SP537848
61 RING, SEALING, 65 X 100 X 10 - MFG: ALLIANCE LAU -

P/N# 525813
62 BELT, BEARING, 520 J, SIDE FOR MODEL # MWCS4 -

MFG: JASON - P/N# PR1608000048
63 Handling fees
64 GRAPHITED, PACKING TO SIUT 25MM DIA SHAF - MFG:

DMMC P/N#3GB00B4C
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65 TRANSMITTER, PRESSURE EXPLOSION SHOCK - MFG:
DSGPMF P/N#YPQ01Z/25B

66 TRANSMITTER, PRESSURE EXPLOSION SHOCK - MFG:
MOPC P/N#YPQ01Z/40B

67 VALVE, AIR RELEASE PVC 1 " - MFG : PLASTICOMATIC -
P/N# ARV100EPS-PV

68 SOCKET, RELAY, TUBE BASE, 8 PIN - MFG : AB - P/N #
700HN100

69 TEMPERATURE, CONTROLLER 3 DIGIT SERIES, SIZE:
48×48X65 MM , --MFG: GIC - P/N: TCS2T

70 LED, B4L4P 12W 12V 24V 110V 220V HIGH POWER
BEACON EMERGENCY SAFETY WARNING LIGHT ,
COLOR: VIOLET-- MFG: ELECTRONIC - P/N:
B4L4P-9-80VDC

71 SENSOR, TEMPERATURE PT100 -30 DEG C TO + - MFG:
RS COMPONENTS LTD - P/N# 813-884

72 DISPLAY, LCD OPERATING STATUS, FOR
PW9355-40-NT-M-MBS-MFG: EATON-P/N# 1021647

73 Packing and inland fee
74 MOTOR TYPE AB35 180L 4 - 3PH 60 HZ 480V AC 20KW,

MFG: CEMP, P/N# P4A0045682
75 MOTOR TYPE AB35 180M 4 - 3PH 60 HZ 480V AC 16.7KW

1770 RPM, MFG: CEMP, P/N# P4A0045681
76 MOTOR, ELECTRIC, 86KW, 3500 RPM, 480V/3P/60HZ,

D280S-2, IP55, MFG: TECO - P/N # AEEVUK020100
77 STUDDED BLOCK - 3 WAY CROSS , 2-1/16" x 10000 PSI

(BX-152), API 6A 21st edition, 1 x Studded 4-1/16" x 10000
psi (BX-155) , Sour, NACE MR-0175 3rd edition, WP 10K ,
TP 15k

78 SWIVEL SPOOL (1ft) 2-1/16" x 10000 PS (BX-152)Sour,
NACE MR-0175 3rd edition, WP 10K , TP 15k,API
monogram marked on body , Ring groove Alloy 625, C/W
COC Package

79 BLIND FLANGE FLUID CUSHION TYPE 2-1/16" x 10000 PS
(BX-152)Sour, NACE MR-0175 3rd edition, WP 10K , TP
15k,API monogram marked on body , Ring groove Alloy
625, C/W COC Package
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80 SWIVEL SPOOL (1ft) 4-1/16" x 10000 PSI FLANGE END
(BX-155), 1200 MM LG. Sour, NACE MR- 0175 3rd edition,
WP 10K , TP 15k , EE , PSL-3 , P - X (-29 °C to 180 °C) , API
monogram marked on body , Ring groove Alloy 625, C/W
COC Package

81 Alumina, Activated, 2-5mm, 185Kg/Drum -DES-AA-2-00
82 O-RING, 1/2IN SAE 4-BOLT FLANGE, CODE 61 AND 62

FLANGE - MFG: PARKER - P/N # 2-210
83 O-RING, 0.139 IN X 0.984 IN 12 CODE 61 F - MFG:

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP - P/N# 2-214 NBR
84 O RING, 0.139 IN X 1.296 IN 16 CODE 61 F - MFG:

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP - P/N# 2-219 NBR
85 O RING, 0.139 IN X 1.484 IN 20 CODE 61 F - MFG:

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP - P/N# 2-222 NBR
86 O RING, 0.139 IN X 1.859 IN 24 CODE 61 F - MFG:

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP - P/N# 2-225 NBR
87 O RING, 0.139 IN X 2.234 IN 32 CODE 61 F - MFG:

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP - P/N# 2-228 NBR
88 O-RING, FLANGE CODE 61/62 2-1/2 IN NBR - MFG:

PARKER INDUSTRIES INC - P/N# 2-232-NBR
89 O-RING, 3IN SAE 4-BOLT FLANGE, CODE 61 AND 62

FLANGE - MFG: PARKER - P/N # 2-237
90 NEEDLE VLAVE, FT257/2-14, Actual PN: FT257/2-1/4
91 PRESSURE GAUGE, 0-400BAR,4", Actual PN: Z-1020323
92 RELIEF VALVE, RV5-10-S-0-35, Actual PN: 566246
93 SHUTTLE VALVE, DSV3-8-B-A2, Actual PN: 565968
94 PRESSURE FILTER, FMP320-2BAG1A25NP01/V8, Actual

PN: PRESSURE FILTER, FMP320-2BAG1A25NP01/V8,
Actual PN: FMP3202BAG1A25NV8

95 RELIEF VALVE, CPF1S-08-G-W-20, Actual PN: 02-310256
96 OIL LEVEL GAUGE, RLG-LP-11, Actual PN: Z-1020144
97 FILTER BREATHER, TA80FL10BM00C80, Actual PN:

TA80B10B001P0E
98 RETURN FILTER, MPF750-1AG1A25HBV1, Actual PN:

MPF7501AG1A25HBV1
99 SUCTION STRAINER, STR140-6S-G1-M90, Actual PN:

STR1406SG1M90
100 Element, Pressure Filter, HP320-2A25-AN
101 ELEMENT REURN FILTER,MF750-1A25HB
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102 BEARING, - MFG: SKF - P/N# 6306-2RS
103 BEARING, BALL - MFG: SKF - P/N# 63052RS1
104 GASKET, SEALING, FOR COOLING WATER PUMP - MFG:

DESMI INC. - P/N# 516012
105 SEAL, LIP, V-RING, FOR COOLING WATER PUM - MFG:

DESMI INC. - P/N# 704031
106 SEAL, SHAFT MECHANICAL - MFG: DESMI INC. - P/N#

712094
107 LIFT ASSIST CHOKE VALVE SLING -RAAH SAFETY

PRODUCT# RSS-C100, 2" CHOKE VALVE STROP - MFG:
RAAHSAFETY, PN# RSS-C100

108 CAPACITOR 1500 MICRO FARAD, V 450VDC, MAX
SURGE 525 VDC, MFG: MALLORY USA,
P/NCGS1524T450X4C

109 SWITCH, PRESSURE - MFG: BARKSDALE GMBH - P/N#
B2X-A32SS-EX

110 TRANSDUCER , PRESSURE 0-10MPA ,OUTPUT: 4-20MA ,
CONNECTION : M20 x 1.5, MFG: TEDRI ,TYPE: BL-Y202
P/N: 19051 050 810 040

111 INSERT, BRASS F/ 1-1/2' DEAD LINE ANCHOR - MFG:
BOMCO - P/N# JZ500A1.8

112 SIMATIC DP, CONNECTION PLUG FOR PROFIBUS UP TO
12 MBIT/S 90° CABLE OUTLET, 15.8X 64X 35.6 MM
(WXHXD), TERMINATING RESISTOR WITH ISOLATING
FUNCTION, WITHOUT PG SOCKET, MFG: SIEMENS, P/N#
6ES7972-0BA12-0XA0

113 RUBBER PLATE OF PULSATION DAMPENER - MFG: LSPE
- P/N# 107.130.02

114 PRV VALVE , MODEL: A48Y-16C DN150 , SET PRESSURE
1.6MPA (232 PSI), BODY: WCB , MFG: Various (China),
P/N: A48Y-16C DN150

115 KIT, PRESSURE SEAL, PACKING WASH PIPE4 - MFG: NOV - P/N# 30123440-PK
116 PERCOLATOR (OIL FILTER) , MFG. LANZHOU, PN. SLLF-50X120
117 GEAR PUMP 4 KW 60HZ , 460V VERTICAL GEAR OIL PUMP ,MFG: LANZHOU , PN. LBZ-100

118 BEACON, XENON 10 JOULE 24VDC RED WITH LE - MFG: MEDC LTD - P/N# XB13024RYNR
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119 LAMP BOX LED RED, 24VDC, KIMDEN LAMPBOX LED - MFG: ALCO AUTOMATION PTE. LTD.
- P/N# KD-UA-27HD8A

120 PRESSURE SWITCH, TYPE: KPS 39, MFG: DANFOSS, P/N: 060-3107
121 SOLENOID VALVES 3-WAY NORMALLY CLOSED, 1/2" NPT FOR EXHAUST FLAP IN ENGINE

ROOM -MFG:- PARKER P/N# 73312BN4UNMJN0C111P3

122 DRAIN WATER PUMP (CENTRIFUGAL PUMP MP-30700) MELWOOD 40GKX0W0002 ; 6.5W,
230VAC, 50/60HZ),HRONIC CASSETTE FAN COOLING UUNIT MODEL: 42GWC010 - MFG:
CARRIER - P/N# 40GKX0W0002

123 FAN MOTOR UNIT, 220V,1PH, 60HZ, 238/72W, 1.12A, 820R/MIN, 6P CLASS
MANUFACTURER - CARRIER - MFG: SCHNEIDER - P/N# 40GKX0F80841

124 FAN CAPACITOR 3UF ±3% , HYDRONIC CASSET FAN COOLING UNIT MODEL 42GWC005
HYDRONIC CASSETTE FAN COOLING UNIT(ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP - MFG: CARRIER - P/N#
CBB60A

125 FLOAT SWITCH , CARRIER FCU 42GWC010 - MFG: CARRIER - P/N# 0352503H08
126 PCB, FOR FCU UNIT CARRIER MODEL:42GWC010- AP001A V1.1 .- MFG: ROHS - P/N#

B033322K12
127 HANDLE, BUTTERFLY VALVE FOR 4" - 6" SIZE - MFG:

WECO - P/N# 3231336
128 Packing & inland fee
129 KIT, FILTER ELEMENT - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER

COMPANY - P/N# 312EBQ6013
130 MOTOR, ELECTRIC - 2HP,460 VOLTS,1755 RPM, 3PH,

60HZ, FRAME:145TC, SHAFT DIAMETER 0.875 IN,
EXPLOSION PROOF, MFG: BALDOR RELIANCE - P/N:
CEM7037T

131 VODEC VAP01 PUBLIC ADDRESS ACCESS UNIT
132 VALVE, PRESSURE SUSTAINING , MFG : SINGER , MFG

P/N 106-RPS-DN200
133 KIT, VALVE OVERHAUL BELOW 9 BAR - MFG: DOMNICK

HUNTER FILTER LTD - P/N# 60-862- 0091
134 KIT, SERVICE HYGROMETER - MFG: DOMNICK HUNTER

FILTER LTD - P/N# 608203580
135 KIT, SEAL, BASIC, NITRILE MATERIAL, - MFG:

HAGGLUNDS U.K. LTD. - P/N# 3781729803
136 Fluid End Cross / PN#1295221
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137 RAW WATER / PRELOAD ANODE Cu, Serial no.
C1350-500, (ANODE, CUPROLINE)

138 RAW WATER / PRELOAD ANODE Al, serial no.A135-500
(ANODE, ALOLINE)

139 SAFETY ANTI-SLIP MAT ZP-275 CUSTOMIZED AS PER
DRAWING

140 SAFETY BARRIER, SIWAREX - MFG: SIEMENS - P/N#
7MH47105BA

141 GALVANIC ISOLATOR POWER --MFG: DANFOSS - P/N#
KFD2-SD-EX1-17/ 72040

142 FREQUENCY CONV. 400V 5.5KW --MFG: DANFOSS - P/N#
VLT2855 ST, R0/195N108500

143 DETECTOR, AIRFLOW - MFG: RESISTEL S.A. - P/N# DBSL-1E
144 Packing AND inland fee
145 CONTACTOR 24 V MFG:- SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC AUTOMATION IN P/N# LC1D80
146 CONTACTOR F/ MAIN FREEZER # LC1 D18 OR A0 13250 - P/N # LC1-D18 - MFG: SCHN
147 INTERFACE UNIT; PLC-RSC-24DC/21 24VDC,SIEMENS DOC.NO:51PO-04160-A-

003,PROJECT:PPL-2050 JACK-UP-RIG, SIEMENS VIRIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE (VFD) - MFG:
SIEMENS - P/N# 2966171

148 RELAY, THERMISTOR, PTC, 24V + 230VAC - MFG: TELEMECANIQU - P/N# LT35A00MW
149 KIT, SEAL AIR DRIVE - MFG : HHSS - P/N # 16772
150 OVER LOAD , GV2ME16 / 9 TO 14 AMP.- - P/N #GV2ME16-MFG: SCHN
151 TRANSFORMER, 1 PHASE 110VAC, PRIMARY - MFG: SEKO - P/N# NTS500VA
152 DIGITAL INPUT CARD MFG:- SIEMENS- P/N# 6ES7 321-1BH01-0AA0
153 DIGITAL OUTPUT CARD MFG:- SIEMENS- P/N# 6ES7 322-1HH00-0AA0
154 PUSH, POLE STICK -MFG: LHR - P/N# SHT2-72
155 STICK, STIFFY PUSH PULL - SAFETY HAND TOOL SIZE:42 INCH MFG: FIBR P/N# SHT2-42

156 STICK, STIFFY PUSH PULL - SAFETY HAND TOOL SIZE:21 INCH, RUBBER INSERT- MFG: FIBR
- P/N# PST1R-21

157 PIPE WIPER, DRILL RUBBER 1.2MTR - MFG: OSHS - P/N# PWPR1200
158 DRILL PIPE CONNECTION GUIDE 2-3/8" DRILLING HAND TOOLS, WEIGHT 1.1KG - MFG:

OFFSHORE HANDLING SYSTEM - P/N# DPCG-18016

159 ROPE, TAGLINE, 35 FT ANTI-TANGLE, YELLOWMFG: OFFSHORE HANDLING SYSTEMS
LTDP/N# OHSTL-35
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160 ROPE, TAGLINE, 45FT ANTI-TANGLE, YELLOWMFG: OFFSHORE HANDLING SYSTEMS
LTDP/N# OHSTL-45

161 HIGH PRESSUR HOSE FOR FORKLIFT MODEL RX 20-20 -
MFG: STILL - P/N# 0531487

162 HIGH PRESSUR HOSE FOR FORKLIFT MODEL RX 20-20 -
MFG: STILL - P/N# 0531486

163 PUSHBUTTON, START/STOP PUSH WITH PILOT LIGHT -
MFG: CEAG - P/N#GHG4118300R0001

164 Marine Offshored Cable, RFOU, propose 3C x 1.5mm2
black Qty : 100 Mtr

165 Marine Offshored Cable, RFOU, propose 4C x 1.5mm2
black

166 Discharge Strainer, For NOV 14P-220 Mud Pump
167 FAN D2D160-BE02-11 (COOLING FAN FOR DRIVE UNIT),

MFG: ABB, P/N# 64650424
168 FAN FAN D2E146-AP47-C3 (COOLING FAN FOR SUPPLY

UNIT), MFG: ABB, P/N# 68973708
169 FAN D2D160-BE02-11 (COOLING FAN FOR DRIVE UNIT),

MFG: ABB, P/N# 64650424
170 FAN FAN D2E146-AP47-C3 (COOLING FAN FOR SUPPLY

UNIT), MFG: ABB, P/N# 68973708
171 ONE-WAY OIL INJECTING VALVE - MFG: LSPE - P/N#

KG-61 BG-61
172 SEALLSPE107.29.110.18 - MFG: LSPE - PART#

107.29.110.18
173 COUPLING, 18MM RUBBER GASKETS AND BOLTS - MFG: BRIGHT WAY - P/N# BW8614
174 COUPLING, 13MM RUBBER GASKETS AND BOLTS - MFG: BRIGHT WAY - P/N# BW4313
175 BAFFLE, DISK-MFG:LSPE-PN:107.29.01.03
176 SWITCH-PRESSURE,IFMELECTRONIC,PK6520 - MFG:

BOSCH REXROTH AG - P/N# PK6520
177 TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE

REXROTH,HM12-1X/400,F/HP-1384 - MFG: BSRH - P/N#
HM1218400

178 VALVE, PRESSURE SUSTAINING , MFG : SINGER , MFG
P/N 106-RPS-DN200

179 COMPRESSOR, 460 VOLT, 3 PHASE, 43LRA, MFG:-
COPELAND SCROLL , P/N# ZP42K5E-TFD-622

180 UNION, 37DEG JIC FEMALE TO 37DEG JIC FEMALE -
MFG: PARKER- P/N # 6HX6-S
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181 UNION, 37DEG JIC FEMALE TO 37DEG JIC FEMALE -
MFG: PARKER- P/N # 4HX6-S

182 TUBE, LED Emergency T8 Tube, 4FT-18W, with Integrated
Battery Backup (5000K) - MFG: E2 LIGHTING - P/N #
E2-T8-4FT-18W-EBBU

183 FIXTURE, LED FLOOD LIGHT LHFL - 188W - 120V - 277V -
50/60 HZ - MFG: AZZ - P/N# LHFL20LUT76

184 KIT, SILENCER ELEMENT MPX - MFG: DOMNICK HUNTER FILTER LTD - P/N# 608620090

185 KIT, SERVICE HYGROMETER - MFG: DOMNICK HUNTER FILTER LTD - P/N# 608203580
186 ACTIVATED ALUM, PARKER(SULLAIR) MXS106DDS AIR DRYER - MFG: SULLAIR - P/N#

608203661
187 MS DESICCANT, PARKER(SULLAIR) MXS106DDS AIR DRYER - MFG: SULLAIR - P/N# 608203

188 KIT, SEAL COLUMN - MFG: DOMNICK HUNTER FILTER LTD - P/N# 608620098
189 FILTER ELEMENT, PARKER(SULLAIR) MXS106DDS AIR DRYER - MFG: SULLAIR - P/N# 055AA

190 KIT, VALVE OVERHAUL BELOW 9 BAR - MFG: DOMNICK HUNTER FILTER LTD - P/N# 60-862-
0091

191 Blower Spare // Capex Code
SA-R40-23008//Quotation#14199-Q-BOT

192 MOTOR, HYDRAULIC - MFG: BOMCO P/N#BM5025
193 SET, INSERT REDUCING FOR SLIP 4"PIPE F/4-1/2" - MFG:

VAR - P/N# 2164-54
194 HANDLE, REAR F/ MANUAL SLIP ASSY - MFG: AOT - P/N#

14-103
195 Inland freight & warehouse entrance fee
196 SPACER - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-16
197 BRUSH KQ-34 - MFG: KME P/N#KQ34
198 BRUSH KQ-32 - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ32
199 PIN, BRAKE PAD, MFG. BEIJING PSK , PN. KQ-11
200 RING, SNAP KQ-56 - MFG: KME P/N#KQ56
201 PIN,CYLINDER - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-08
202 PIN, EMERGENCY SUPPORT , MFG. BEIJING PSK , PN. KQ-12
203 BUSH - MFG: KME - P/N# KG-31
204 BRUSH KB-38 - MFG: KME P/N#KB38
205 BRUSH KB-37 - MFG: KME P/N#KB37
206 BRUSH KB-35 - MFG: KME P/N#KB35

Page 11 PARTIAL ITEM SOLD LIST



Partial Products Vendor : Better Oil Tools

NO DESCRIPTION

207 BRUSH KB-36 - MFG: KME P/N#KB36
208 BRUSH, - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-33
209 WASHER - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-52
210 HOLLOW, ADAPTER - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-54
211 BODY, ARTICULTURAL BODY - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-59
212 BOLT FOR ARTICULTURAL BODY - MFG: KME P/N# KQ-58
213 CALIPER LEVER - MFG: KME - P/N# KB-18
214 RING, SNAP - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ55
215 CYLINDER, MAIN SERVICE ASSEMBLY-MFG:KME-PN:KG-00
216 PLATE ASSEMBLY BREAKE PAD-MFG:KME-PN:KQ-15
217 PIN, EMERGENCY SUPPORT , MFG. BEIJING PSK , PN.

BQ-13
218 CYLINDER, PIN -MFG:KME-PN:BQ-09
219 PIN,CYLINDER - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-08
220 PIN, CALIPER PIVOT , MFG: KME, PN: KQ-10
221 PIN, BRAKE PAD, MFG. BEIJING PSK , PN. KQ-11
222 ASSY, PLATE BRAKE PAD BQ-15 - MFG: KME P/N#BQ15
223 SEAL, MECHANICAL HSCP.32.03B - MFG: TSC P/N#HSCP.32.03B
224 IMPELLER-MFG:TSC-PN:HSCP.32.02
225 STUFFING, BOX-MFG:TSC-PN:HSCP.32.03
226 SHAFT-MFG:TSC-PN:HSCP.32.07
227 ASSEMBLY, GLAND HSCP.32.03A - MFG: TSC P/N#HSCP.32.03A
228 PACKING, 7X7 JB/T 7370-1994 - MFG: TSC - P/N# JB/T 73701994
229 SLEEVE-MFG:TSC-P/N:10-TSC
230 COUPLING , MFG: LSPE - P/N# 107.29E.21.00
231 BEARING ,MFG: LSPE - P/N# 3G3628F
232 ROD, PUSH - MFG: INGERSOLL RAND - PN: 11767
233 BOLT, IMPELLER LOCK FOR MIXING PUMP - MFG: NOV -

P/N# 7415648 - OR- MFG: TSC - P/N# TS-7415648
234 WASHER, IMPELLER FOR MIXING PUMP - MFG: MIS -

P/N# 7300239
235 VGA OVER IP EXTENDER Model KU300 (1 SENDER/1

RECIEVER)
236 USB to PS2 Adapter Model VAS-C03-S
237 GAUGE, PRESSURE 0-10000 PSI GLYCERINE FI - MFG:

ASHCROFT COMPANY - P/N# 100- 1008SL-02L/0-10000#
238 HANDLE-WRENCH,HUWE,710- 0030,36 IN,F/ HUWE WRENCH HEAD MFG: HUWE P/N# 7100030
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239 HEAD-WRENCH,HUWE,710-0021,2 IN,F/ FIG 1502 HAMMER UNION MFG: HUWE P/N# 7100021

240 HEAD-WRENCH,HUWE,710-0024,3 IN,F/ FIG 1502 HAMMER UNION MFG: HUWE P/N# 710002

241 HEAD-WRENCH,HUWE,710-0025,4 IN,F/ FIG 602/1002 HAMMER UNION, MFG: HUWE,PN-
7100025

242 HEAD-WRENCH,HUWE,710-0028,6 IN,F/ FIG 100/200/206 HAMMER UNION, MFG: HUWE,PN-
7100028

243 HEAD-WRENCH,HUWE,710-0050,5 IN,F/ FIG 1502 HAMMER UNION MFG: HUWE P/N# 7100050

244 TAGLINE, TANGLE-RESISTANT COATED, 5/8IN X 15FT LENGTH, W/ SNAPHOOK, HI-VIS
VINYL, ORANGE - MFG: LHR SERVICES - P/N# LHR TLD115

245 TAG-LINE, LHR, Length (ft) 25 Color Coded_MFG. LHR SERVICES _ P/NO. LHR TLD125
246 TAG-LINE, LHR, Length (ft) 35 Color Coded_MFG. LHR SERVICES _ P/NO. LHR TLD 135
247 WIPER, PIPE 1500 MM (1.5 MTR) 70 SHORE A BLACK NIT - MFG: OSHS - P/N # PWPR1500

248 eka BA327E?SS Intrinsically safe rugged panel mounting, 5
digit, 4/20mA loop powered digital indicator, with 11mm
high LCD display with bargraph, housed in 105x60mm
316?SS enclosure, IP66 front. ATEX and IECEx gas and
dust certified

249 NOZZEL, DRILL FLOOR, MODEL N4W, 1/2" NPT MALE,
BRASS, BRASS TYPE LRS APPROVED MFG:-
WILHELMSEN P/N# G56030

250 COUPLING ENCODER ALUMINIUM METRIC BORE
DIAMETER 11MM, GS 14 MAKE: ROTEX – MFG: KTR
ROTEX, ANAHEIM AUTOMATION,, P/N#
KTR-BA550147151150

251 SPIDER BLUE FOR COUPLING GS 14, MAKE: ROTEX–
MFG: KTR ROTEX, ANAHEIM AUTOMATION, P/N#
KTR-550141000003

252 VALVE, GATE 2-1/2 IN 150 LB CS GATE OSY - MFG: W &
O SUPPLY, INC. - P/N# 012102.450

253 HANDLE, RESET - MFG: RR VALVE, INC. - P/N# 430803
254 RESET CRANK - MFG: RR VALVE, INC. - P/N# 140803
255 KEEPER, SPRING - MFG: RRV - P/N# 170803
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256 SPRING, CLOCK FOR RESET RELIEF VALVE CX X 8000 II - MFG: RR VALVE, INC. - P/N# 400803

257 PIN, ROLL - 1/8" X 3/4", FOR RESET RELIEF VALVE CX X 8000 II - MFG: RR VALVE, INC. - P/N#
240803

258 O-RING, OR-337 BODY BONNET INTERFACE - MFG: RRV P/N#OR337
259 SEAL, STEM BUSHING, FOR RESET RELIEF VALVE CX X 8000 II (OLD P/N 10A0808-II) - MFG:

RR VALVE, INC. - P/N# S250

260 BUSHING, STEM, WASHER SERIES II - MFG: RRV P/N#10B0803
261 GAUGE, PRESSURE, GLYCERIN FILLED, FOR RESET RELIEF VALVE - MFG: RRV - P/N# 900803

262 SEAL, OUTER PISTON, FOR RESET RELIEF VALVE CX X 8000II - MFG: RR VALVE, INC. - P/N#
M11639

263 PISTON, W/ EXAUST PORT 480803 - MFG: RRV P/N#480803
264 LINK, UPPER - MFG: RR VALVE, INC. - P/N# 190803
265 SEAL, INNER - MFG: RRV P/N#M13549
266 PIN, LOWER LINK, FOR RESET RELIEF VALVE CX X 8000 II - MFG: RR VALVE, INC. - P/N#

210803

267 LINK, LOWER - MFG: RR VALVE, INC. - P/N# 180803
268 PISTON, INNER FOR RELIEF VALVE 7500PSI - MFG: RRV P/N#530803
269 PISTON, INTERNAL - MFG: RRV P/N#53A0803
270 PISTON, INTERNAL - MFG: RRV P/N#53B0803
271 O-RING - MFG: RRV P/N#OR042
272 SUB - MFG: RRV P/N#50803
273 SEAL, LOWER, RETAINER & SUB OR-242 - MFG: RRV P/N#OR242
274 SEAL, RETAINER - MFG: RRV P/N#30803
275 SEAL, LOWER PEAK - MFG: RRV P/N#P2530
276 T-BAR - MFG: RRV P/N#831103
277 RESET LEVER SPRING,-MFG: RR VALVE, P/N# 380803.
278 RESET RELIEF VALVE W/3" 1502 HAMMER UNIONS AND

PRESSURE GAUGE, SERIES II, 7,500 PSI, MFG: BETTER
OIL TOOLS LTD , P/N# X8000-II

279 FAN UNIT, ROLLER MODEL: S6D 350 S, 460VAC, 60HZ,
19A, DES MARINE COLD ROOM CONDENSING UNIT -
MFG: ROLLER - P/N# 56001030
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280 ROLLER FAN 460/265V 3Ph, 60Hz, 0.14/0.24A, 92W,
1420RPM - MFG : ROLLER - P/N: 5600226

281 FAN UNIT, ROLLER MODEL: S4D 400S, 460V, 60HZ, DES
MARINE COLD ROOM CONDENSING UNIT - MFG:
ROLLER - P/N# 56001046

282 HEATER RODS FOR COIL 460W COIL - ST 1020 U050 -
MFG:ROLLER - P/N:0400002

283 HEATER RODS TRAY 540 W TRAY - ST 2110 WS060
MFG:ROLLER- PN:0400033

284 HEATER RODS FOR COIL - ST 1270 U100 (A590W) - MFG
: ROLLER - P/N: 0400005

285 HEATER ROD, ROLLER MODEL: ST 2510 ES 060, DRAIN
PAN, 650W, FOR HVST 705 EC, DES MARINE COLD
ROOM CONDENSING UNIT - MFG: ROLLER - P/N#
400034

286 VALVE, EXPANSION THERMOSTATIC TES2 R4040A -
MFG: DFS - P/N# 068Z3403

287 COIL, SOLENOID 230VAC 50/60HZ BB230CS - MFG:
DANFOSS INC - P/N# 018F7363

288 CORE FILTER HOUSING, MFG : DANFOSS - P/N
:DANFOSS DCR048

289 CORE, FILTER-MFG:DANFOSS - PN:48DM0231392
290 WEIGHING MODULE, SIWAREX U ( OLD P/N 7MH4601-1BA01) - MFG: SIEMENS - P/N#

7MH4950-2AA01

291 MONITOR, TOUCHSCREEN 10.4 IN STN COLOR 6 - MFG: SIEMENS ENERGY & AUTOMATION
INC - P/N# 6AV6545-0CC10-0AX0

292 MODULE, REPEATER - MFG: SIEMENS - P/N# 6ES7-972-0AA01-0XA0
293 IM151-1 ET200S 6ES7-151-1AA06-0AB0--MFG: DANFOSS - P/N# 195N1049/6ES7-151-1AA06-0AB0

294 MODULE, PM-E 24V DC W/DIAGNO ET200S - MFG: SIEMENS - P/N# 6ES71384CA01
295 ET200S, EL-MOD., 2AI HF U, +/-10V, 1.5V, SIMATIC DP - MFG: SIEMENS - P/N# 6ES7-134-4LB00-

0AB0

296 SIMATIC DP, ELECTRONIC MODULE FOR ET 200S - MFG: SIEMENS - P/N# 6ES7135-4GB01-
0AB0
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297 MMC MICRO MEMORY CARD 512, 6ES7 953-8LJ11-OAA0 --MFG: SIEMENS - P/N# 6ES7 953-
8LJ11-OAA0/ 6ES7 953-8LJ31-OAA0

298 Mixer assembly,equivalent, made in China Same
installation size with attached drawing - P/No. SL-150

299 Nozzle, equvalent, made in China - Note: 1. The spec
refers to attachment.

300 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( G ) FLAPPER TYPE
SIZE 5F-6R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# 480155462

301 KIT, REPAIR RUBBER FOR FLOAT VALVE MODEL ( G &
GA ) SIZE 4R - MFG: BAKERP/ N# 16014000

302 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( F ) PLUNGER TYPE
SIZE 5F-6R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# 480135462

303 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( F ) PLUNGER TYPE
SIZE 4R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# 480134200

304 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( F ) PLUNGER TYPE
SIZE 2F - 3R -MFG: BAKER - P/N# 480132432

305 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 7-5/8 API REG DPFV SIZE
5F-6R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791706 - OR - MFG: MD -
P/N# 191706

306 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 4-1/2 API REG DPFV SIZE 4R -
MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791703 - OR - P/N# MFG: MD -
P/N# 191703

307 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE NC46, 4 IF DPFV SIZE 4F -
MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791744 -ORMFG: MD - P/N#
191744

308 MHCL203 Liftmate .co.uk Cylinder lifter two-man (vertical
lift) clamp. (Welders Bottles)

309 MHCL230 Liftmate .co.uk Cylinder lifter two-man (vertical
lift) clamp. (Koomey Bottles)

310 MHCL203 Liftmate .co.uk Cylinder lifter two-man (vertical
lift) clamp. (Welders Bottles)

311 MHCL230 Liftmate .co.uk Cylinder lifter two-man (vertical
lift) clamp. (Koomey Bottles)

312 INTERFACE, CONTROL PICTURE , HM4H MFG: NJXHX
P/N# KHM

313 CABLE, INTEGRATED RVVP(SYV75-3+9X0.2X0.5) - MFG:
NJXHX - P/N# D-001-50
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314 CABLE, INTEGRATED RVVP(SYV75-3+9X0.2X0.5 - MFG:
NJXHX - P/N# D-001-60

315 PLUG, PIN 15 TO CONTROLLER Y50DX1415TJ - MFG:
NJXHX - P/N# C-T-1415

316 SOCKETS, 15 PIN TO CAMERA Y50DX1415ZK - MFG:
NJXHX - P/N# C-Z-1415

317 DIE, TONG, 1/2" X 1 1/4" X 5 7/8" F/ TYPE B, DB - MFG:
MISSION - P/N# 162111710

318 INSERT, SET SLIP 3-1/2 X 2-7/8 IN - MFG : VAR - P/N #
2161-30

319 INSERT, REDUCING FOR SLIP 4"PIPE F/4-1/2" - MFG: VAR
- P/N#2164 & MFG: NOV - P/N# 2164

320 INSERTS, DP SLIPS, SDML, 5-1/2" X 5" - MFG: NOV - P/N#
2169

321 SLIPS, 4 1/2" X 4", MODEL SDML ROTARY, W/ INSERTS -
MFG: NOV - P/N# 15564

322 CURRENT TRANSFORMER 750:1, MAX WINDOW 3.25
INCH X 1.25 INCH, 2 AMP - MFG:ROSS HILL - P.N:
300A156

323 Finger Saver Standard 375mm - OHSFS375
324 Finger Saver Long 850mm OHSFS850
325 Packing & inland fee
326 Finger Saver Standard 375mm - OHSFS375
327 Finger Saver Long 850mm OHSFS850
328 Packing & inland fee
329 SCREW, CONVEYOR HELICOID 16" PITCH X 3"

COUPLING DIA-MFG: MARTIN-PN:16H614-R
330 RECTIFIER BRIDGE 600 VOLTS MAX -MFG:

WESTINGHOUSE-P/N: 2018A40G03
331 TONG, CHAIN, 48" CHAIN, TITAN - MFG: GRH - P/N#

C1348P
332 TONGS, CHAIN DOUBLE END MODELNO.3231 - MFG:

RID P/N#92670
333 RELAY, VOLTAGE MONITOR, OVERVOLTAGE/

UNDERVOLTAGE 3 PH, 120VAC, MFG: MACROMATIC -
P/N# PMP120

334 SEALING RING - MFG: BRIGHT WAY - P/N# 145*8.6
335 BREAKER, 75KW, 200A - MFG: BOMCO - P/N#

NS250H+MA220
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336 COUPLER, QUICK 1"-MFG:LSPE-PN:TD102-NPT 1"
337 SEALING RING - MFG: BRIGHT WAY - P/N# 145*8.6
338 SEAL, LINER USED FOR 5-1/2INCH TO 7 INCH

LINERS.FOR EMESCO FB-1300 TRIPLEX MUD PUM -
MFG: MIS - P/N# 7916800

339 SEALING RING - MFG: BRIGHT WAY - P/N# 145*8.6
340 SEALLSPE107.29.110.18 - MFG: LSPE - PART#

107.29.110.18
341 SEALLSPE107.29.110.17 - MFG: LSPE - PART# 107.29.110
342 LINER, 5 1/2" FOR EMSCO FB-1300 - MFG: TSCM

P/N#TS214554HP
343 KIT, REPAIR WET 1 IN A/P/TSS - MFG: WILDEN PUMP

AND ENGINEERING CO - P/N# 02-9815- 55-201
344 KIT, REPAIR WET 1.5 IN C/M/BNS - MFG: WILDEN PUMP

AND ENGINEERING CO - P/N# 04- 9804-52
345 MAIN CALIPER ASSEMBLYy , MFG .LSPE, PN. KQ-00
346 IMPELLER FOR FIRE PUMP , MFG. SICHUAN SANTAI ,

PN..JM-125-100-400-02
347 SHAFT SLEEVE FOR FIRE PUMP , MFG. SICHUAN SANTAI

, PN..JM-125-100-400-03
348 MACHINERY SEAL FOR FIRE PUMP , MFG. SICHUAN

SANTAI , PN..JM-125-100-400
349 OIL SEAL FOR FIRE PUMP , MFG. SICHUAN SANTAI ,

PN..JM-125-100-400-06
350 BEARING FOR FIRE PUMP , MFG. SICHUAN SANTAI ,

PN..JM-125-100-400-07
351 SHAFT COUPLING FOR FIRE PUMP , MFG. SICHUAN

SANTAI , PN..JM-125-100-400-09
352 O RING, FOR FIRE PUMP , MFG. SICHUAN SANTAI ,

PN..JM-125-100-400-11
353 SHAFT FOR FIRE PUMP , MFG. SICHUAN SANTAI ,

PN..JM-125-100-400-13
354 COUPLING, 13MM RUBBER GASKETS AND BOLTS -

MFG: BRIGHT WAY - P/N# BW4313
355 SEAL, MECHANICAL HSCP.32.03B - MFG: TSC

P/N#HSCP.32.03B
356 SLEEVE-MFG:TSC-P/N:10-TSC
357 O-RING 90X5.3 OIL-ROOF RUBBER 1-4 - MFG: ZD&P -

P/N# GB/T3452.1-1992-90X5.3
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358 O-RING 33.5X3.55 - MFG: ZD&P - P/N#
GB3452.1-92-33.5×3.55

359 O-RING 28×3.55 - MFG: ZD&P - P/N#
GB3452.1-92-28×3.55

360 O-RING 23.6×3.55 - MFG: ZD&P - P/N#
GB3452.1-92-23.6×3.55

361 O-RING 42.5×3.55 ,MFG: ZD&P - P/N :
GB3452.1-92-42.5×3.55

362 RING, V TYPE SEAL - MFG: ZD&P
P/N#Z0386HG433770X95

363 GASKET - MFG: MZD&P P/N#JC40D0102.01.24
364 SEAL, OIL 100 X 130 X 12 - MFG: ZD&P - P/N#

HG4-692-77-100X130X12
365 O-RING 5.3 74 + ظ - MFG: MZD&P P/N#GB3452.192745.3
366 O-RING 38.7×3.55 - MFG: ZD&P - P/N#

GB3452.3-88-38.7×3.55
367 O-RING 180×5.7 - MFG: ZD&P - P/N#

JB/ZQ4224-86-180×5.7
368 O-RING 230×5.7 - MFG: ZD&P - P/N#

JB/ZQ4224-86-230×5.7
369 DISC, OIL - MFG: ZD&P - P/N# AF7003030400-6-10
370 OIL DISC- MFG: ZD&P - P/N#AF7003030400-6-11
371 DISC, OIL - MFG: ZD&P - P/N# AF7003030400-8-10
372 DISC, OIL - MFG: ZD&P - P/N# AF7003030400-8-11
373 EXPLOSION PROOF WIRELESS BRIDGE WITH 10 MTR

CABLE WITH PLUG , TYPE YTAP-A1, RATED VOLTAGE :
DC 12V RATED CURRENT < 500Ma , PROTECTION
GRADE : IP65 (IP66) MFG : NANYANG YITONG
EXPLOSION PROOF ELECTRIC COMPANY PN: YTAP-A1

374 HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 3400 0491
375 MANUAL MULTI-FOLD VALVE MFG BAOJI CITY P/N :

DL40-d25L-4T-4C-4C
376 BRAKE VALVE GROUB-MFG:BAOJI

CITY-PN:FY50-10.07.00
377 VALVE, BALANCE GROUP-MFG:BAOJI

CITY-PN:FY60-09.03.00B
378 VALVE, BALANCE-MFG:BAOJI CITY-PN:FD12FA12/B30
379 PLATE-TYPE OVER FLOW VALVE-MFG:BAOJI

CITY-PN:DBDS6P10/315
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380 VALVE, OVER FLOW -MFG:BAOJI CITY-PN:FY50-W0300
381 VALVE, ONE-WAY-MFG. BAOJI CITY-PN:FY50-W0400
382 ZY-160 CYCLOID MOTOR-MFG:BAOJI CITY-PN:112-1034
383 PUMP, CENTRIFUGAL VERTICAL INLINE BRONZE - MFG:

DESMI INC. - P/N# NSL80-215/A02-N
384 PLATE ASSEMBLY BREAKE PAD-MFG:KME-PN:KQ-15
385 PIN, CALIPER PIVOT , MFG: KME, PN: KQ-10
386 PIN, BRAKE PAD FOR WORKING CALIPER 11 F/ JC70DB

DRAWWORKS ,MFG.Beijing , P/N-BQ- 11
387 PIN, CALIPER PIVOT , MFG. BEIJING PSK , PN. BQ-10
388 CYLINDER, PIN -MFG:KME-PN:BQ-09
389 Telescopic Hook

390 Casing Pipe Handling Tool – 6ft
391 Dual Release Snare Tool 36"
392 Hammerless Tong Die Driver 1"
393 Hammerless Tong Die Driver 1.5"
394 6 Angle Tong Die Driver 1"
395 Angle Tong Die Driver 1.5"
396 Drill Pipe Connection Guide 4"
397 Drill Pipe Connection Guide 5.5"
398 FINGER SAVER 375mm
399 FINGER SAVER 850mm
400 LIFTING STARPS - SINGLE HANDLE
401 LIFTING STARPS - DOUBLE HANDLE
402 LIFT ASSIST CHOKE VALVE SLING (2?)
403 TAGLINE (Orange Tag) - 15 ft
404 TAGLINE (Green Tag) - 25 ft
405 TAGLINE (Purple Tag) - 35 ft
406 DRILL PIPE CONNECTION GUIDE 5-1/2" DRILLING HAND

TOOLS - MFG: OFFSHORE HANDLING SYSTEM - P/N#
DPCG18010

407 GUIDE,OFFSHORE HANDLING
SYSTEMS,DPCG18013,DRILL PIPE CONNECTION,5IN
MFG:OFFSHOREHANDLING SYSTEMS P/N# DPCG18013

408 DRIVER,KEYSTONE ENERGY TOOLS,A26-350KET,ANGLE
TONG DIE,1-1/4 MFG: KEYSTONE ENERGY P/N#
A26350KET
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409 DRIVER,KEYSTONE ENERGY
TOOLS,A26-360KET,ANGLE,TONGDIE,1 IN MFG:
KEYSTONE ENERGY P/N# A26360KET

410 HOOK, BOAT TELESCOPIC,3,3, SECTION,3.5 TO 8FT - MFG: GARELICK - P/N# 5517002
411 DRIVER, TONG DIE HAMMERLESS 1-1/4 IN - MFG: KEYSTONE ENERGY TOOLS, LLC - P/N#

A26-425

412 DRIVER, TONG DIE HAMMERLESS 1 IN - MFG: KEYSTONE ENERGY TOOLS, LLC - P/N# A26-
426

413 KET ANGLED TONG DIE DRIVER, MFG: KEYSTONE ENERGY TOOLS , P/N: A26-360
414 RADIO CHEST HARNESS , CHEST PACK SHOULDER RADIO HOLSTER WITH AN ADJUSTABLE

SINGLE RADIO POUCH FOR MOTOROLA HANDHELD TWO-WAY RADIO AND WALKIE
TALKIES ,MFG: HOLSTERGUY, P/N: RCH-101B

415 STIFFY SNARE TOOL, 60" DUAL RELEASE, ALUM, MFG: FIBERTEX, PN# SSTDR-60
416 MECHANICAL SEAL ASSEMBLY, FOR CIRCULATION

PUMP, MODEL: EVML 32 2-2, COOLING WATER SKID,
SIEMENS BRAKING REGISTER - MFG: EVARA - P/N#
120706-002-P1/P2-MECH

417 Schneider Electric Pressure Sensor - XMAV06L2135 -
PRESSOSTAT XMA 6 BAR ECAR -87psi - 600kpa ,
pressostat - 6bar - ecart reglable 2 seuils - 1OF /
XMAV06L2135 , EAN : 3389110249217

418 HOOK, BOAT TELESCOPIC,3,3, SECTION,3.5 TO 8FT - MFG: GARELICK - P/N# 5517002
419 ENCLOSED HANDLE,1800 MM LENGTH - MFG: OFFSHORE HANDLING SYSTEMS - P/N:

GCHT1800
420 ENCLOSED HANDLE,1500 MM LENGTH - MFG: OFFSHORE HANDLING SYSTEMS - P/N:

GCHT1500
421 SNARE TOOL, RAAH SAFETY STIFFY PRODUCT # SSTDR-36, 36"ALUMINUM DUEL RELEASE

SNARE TOOL - MFG: RAAHSAFETY, PN# SSTDR-36

422 DRIVER, TONG DIE, 1 1/4" W/ ANGLE HANDLE - MFG: KEYSTONE ENERGY TOOLS - P/N#
A26-350

423 DRIVER, TONG DIE, 1" W/ ANGLE HANDLE, TYPE B, - MFG: RAMEY MARTIN - MFG: ACCESS
OIL TOOLS - P/N# 26-360

424 FINGER SAVER, STANDARD 350MM - MFG: OSHS - P/N# OHSFS350
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425 FINGER SAVER, STANDARD 850MM - WEIGHT:650G LONG - MFG: FINGERSAVER - P/N#
850MM

426 LIFT ASSIST SINGLE HANDLE - RAAH SAFETY PRODUCT# RSS-S100, MANUAL HANDLING
AID - MFG: RAAHSAFETY, PN# RSS-S100

427 LIFT ASSIST DOUBLE HANDLE - RAAH SAFETY PRODUCT# RSS-D100, MANUAL HANDLING
AID - MFG: RAAHSAFETY, PN# RSS-D100

428 LIFT ASSIST CHOKE VALVE SLING -RAAH SAFETY PRODUCT# RSS-C100, 2" CHOKE VALVE
STROP - MFG: RAAHSAFETY, PN# RSS-C100

429 ENCLOSED HANDLE, 1800 MM LENGTH, FOR DRILL PIPE CASING - MFG: OFFSHORE
HANDLING SYSTEMS - P/N: DPCT1800

430 ENCLOSED HANDLE,1800 MM LENGTH, FOR DRILL PIPE HANDLING - MFG: OFFSHORE
HANDLING SYSTEMS - P/N# DPHT1800

431 TAGLINE, TANGLE-RESISTANT COATED, 5/8IN X 15FT LENGTH, W/ SNAPHOOK, HI-VIS
VINYL, ORANGE - MFG: LHR SERVICES - P/N# LHR TLD115

432 TAGLINES, TANGLE-RESISTANT COATED, GREEN TAIL 25FT WITH SNAPHOOK, MFG: LHR,
P/N: TLD125

433 TAGLINES, TANGLE-RESISTANT COATED, PURPLE TAIL 35FT WITH SNAPHOOK, MFG: LHR,
P/N: TLD135

434 STATION, HANDS FREE TOOL STORAGE - MFG: OSHS - P/N# HFTWS001
435 DRILL PIPE CONNECTION GUIDE 4.1/2" DRILLING HAND TOOLS, WEIGHT 1KG - MFG:

OFFSHORE HANDLING SYSTEM - P/N# DPCG-18012
436 GUIDE, TOOL DRILL PIPE CONNECTION - MFG: OFFSHORE HANDLING SYSTEMS -P/N#

LTDDPCG-18010
437 BEARING, SA204 METRIC BEARING ISERT WITH

LOCKING COLLAR 20MM BORE 47MM OUTSIDE DIA. -
MFG: EU BUDGET-PN:SA204

438 RUBBER, SEATING RING FOR 47MM SPHERICAL OUTER
DIAMETER BEARING - MFG: SKF - P/N: RIS204

439 Propane Hoses Transfer _ SIZE: 5-MM ID_LENGTH: 50
MTR /ROLL _ END CONNECTIONS : FREE _ EAN NO.
7314528530905 _ EN/ISO: EN 559 / ISO 3821 _
https://www.sievert.se/products/propane-hoses/hoses-for-soldering/
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440 1" Toyo Fig 5026 brass ball valve,600 psi. Blowout-proof
stem,2-piece screwed brass body,full bore,lever
handle,screwed ends to BSPT

441 1" Toyo Fig 206A Bronze gate valve,class 125, non-rising
stem,screw over bonnet,solid wedge disc,screwed ends

442 3" API (88.9mm), Victaulic ductile iron style 75 flexible
coupling, c/w nitrile gasket plated bolt & nuts.

443 5" API (141.3mm), Victaulic ductile iron style 75 flexible
coupling, c/w nitrile gasket plated bolt & nuts.

444 1" Toyo Fig 5026 brass ball valve,600 psi. Blowout-proof
stem,2-piece screwed brass body,full bore,lever
handle,screwed ends to BSPT

445 1" Toyo Fig 206A Bronze gate valve,class 125, non-rising
stem,screw over bonnet,solid wedge disc,screwed ends

446 3" API (88.9mm), Victaulic ductile iron style 75 flexible
coupling, c/w nitrile gasket plated bolt & nuts.

447 5" API (141.3mm), Victaulic ductile iron style 75 flexible
coupling, c/w nitrile gasket plated bolt & nuts.

448 SLEEVE, COUPLING SUREFLEX SHAFT - MFG:FAL/ TB
WOODS MECHANICAL - P/N# 9J

449 NITCHI FOUR WAY PUSH BUTTON SWITCH WITH
EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH250A, MFG: BETTER - P/N#
COB805

450 PENDANT CONTROL CABLE WITH WIRE ROPE 6 CORE x
1.25MM, MFG: BETTER - P/N# C-564

451 COMBINATION LUBRICATION ADAPTER WITH GIANT
BUTTON HEAD (CHEMOLA DELTA VFB SERIES) - 1" ,
MFG: CHEMOLA , PN: VFBK-09

452 COMBINATION LUBRICATION ADAPTER WITH GIANT
BUTTON HEAD (CHEMOLA DELTA VFB SERIES) - 7/8" ,
MFG: CHEMOLA , PN: VFBJ-09

453 COMBINATION LUBRICATION ADAPTER WITH GIANT
BUTTON HEAD (CHEMOLA DELTA VFB SERIES) - 3/4" ,
MFG: CHEMOLA , PN: VFBH-09

454 ORIFIBUS, FC STD CABLE MFG: GK P/N# 6XV18300EH10
455 LOAD LIMITER JDLS-70 ,110V ,50/60 HZ - MFG: BETTER

OIL TOOLS - P/N# JDLS-70
456 COUPLER, BODY WITH MALE NPT 1/4 INCH, MFG:

DK-LOK, P/N# DQVPB-M-4N-L
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457 BODY WITH HOSE CAP, MFG: DK-LOK, PN#
DQVPB-PC-3U-L

458 STEM WITH HOSE CAP, MFG: DK-LOK, P/N#
DQPS-PC-3U-L

459 WARREN RUPP SANDPIPER AIR OPERATED DIAPHRAGM
PUMP - S30B1ABBABS000

460 WARREN RUPP SANDPIPER AIR OPERATED DIAPHRAGM
PUMP - S30B1ABBABS000

461 PART NO. 476.227.000, AIR END KIT
462 PART NO. 476.171.360, WETTED END KIT
463 Mud Balance, OFIT, 4 Scale metal with case MFG: OFITE
464 Mud Balance, OFIT, 4 Scale metal with case MFG: OFITE
465 COUPLING, VICTAULIC 5 IN STYLE 77 BLACK - MFG :

VCT - P/N # 1810618620
466 GASKET FOR 5" VICTAULIC COUPLING STYLE 77,

GRADE:T, NITRILE, BULK TANK/BULK MANIFOLD - MFG:
VICTAULIC - P/N# 5"STYLE 77

467 MODULE, TEN-INPUT MONITOR - MFG: NOTIFIER - P/N # XP10-M
468 SUPPLY, POWER 8 AMPS FCPS-24S8E - MFG: NOTIFIER - P/N# PSE-10E
469 MODULE , BACK BOX - MFG: NOTIFIER - P/N: SMB500
470 RELAY, CONTROL- MFG: NOTIFIER - P/N:XPR-6
471 MODULE, RELEASING CONTROL - MFG: NOTIFIER - P/N # FCM-1-REL
472 MODULE, SIX CIRCUIT SUPERVISED CONTROL AND SYNC-1 ASSY CARD - MFG: NOTIFIER -

P/N # XP6-C

473 MODULE, 6 RELAY XP- MFG: NOTIFIER - P/N# XP6-R
474 MODULE, TEN-INPUT MONITOR - MFG: NOTIFIER - P/N # XP10-M
475 MODULE, RELEASING CONTROL - MFG: NOTIFIER - P/N # FCM-1-REL
476 0PLUG15022X2LTS (Low Torq PLug Valve, 2"x2" 1502, MxF, sour service) - P/N 0PLUG15022X2LTS

477 0CROSS15-2.0FFFM (Cross, 1502, 2", female x female x female x male- sour service) - P/N 0CROSS15-
2.0FFFM

478 1502T-2.0MBS (2" 1502 Male blind, sour service) - P/N 1502T-2.0MBS
479 1502T-2.0WNS (2" 1502 wing nut, sour service) - P/N 1502T-2.0WNS
480 0PLUG15022X2LTS (Low Torq PLug Valve, 2"x2" 1502,

MxF, sour service) - P/N 0PLUG15022X2LTS
481 0CROSS15-2.0FFFM (Cross, 1502, 2", female x female x

female x male- sour service) - P/N 0CROSS15- 2.0FFFM
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482 1502T-2.0MBS (2" 1502 Male blind, sour service) - P/N
1502T-2.0MBS

483 1502T-2.0WNS (2" 1502 wing nut, sour service) - P/N
1502T-2.0WNS

484 COUPLING, 13MM RUBBER GASKETS AND BOLTS -
MFG: BRIGHT WAY - P/N# BW4313

485 PRESSURE SWITCH F/BOP CONTROL,
MFG-GUANGZHOU DONGSU, PN-HED40P15/350Z14

486 VALVE, CHANGE MANUAL - MFG: ZD&P - P/N#
4WMM16G50/F

487 CENTRIFUGAL PUMP, MODEL TSB 3X2X13, C/W
EXPROOF MOTOR, 11KW, POWER SUPPLY 460V/60HZ,
SPEED, 1740RP

488 FLOORING, RUBBER COIN GRIP, 1/4IN, 4 FT X 10 FT
-MFG:LOP -PN: 4FTX10FTX1/4IN

489 COMPRESSOR, SCROLL 380/420/460V 50/60HZ - MFG:
EMERSON CLIMATE TECHNOLOGIES - P/N:
ZR144KCE-TFD-950

490 HANDLE FORM OF CLAMP BUTTERFLY VALVE. 6"
BRIGHT WAYBWDF-6 - MFG: BRIGHT WAY - P/N# BWDF-6

491 Packing & inland fee
492 SPACER - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-16
493 BRUSH KQ-34 - MFG: KME P/N#KQ34
494 BRUSH KQ-32 - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ32
495 BOLT OF BRAKE BLOCK - MFG: LSPE - P/N# KQ-50

BQ-50
496 PIN, BRAKE PAD, MFG. BEIJING PSK , PN. KQ-11
497 RING, SNAP KQ-56 - MFG: KME P/N#KQ56
498 PIN,CYLINDER - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-08
499 PIN, EMERGENCY SUPPORT , MFG. BEIJING PSK , PN. KQ-12
500 BUSH - MFG: KME - P/N# KG-31
501 BRUSH KB-38 - MFG: KME P/N#KB38
502 BRUSH KB-37 - MFG: KME P/N#KB37
503 BRUSH KB-35 - MFG: KME P/N#KB35
504 BRUSH KB-36 - MFG: KME P/N#KB36
505 BRUSH, - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-33
506 WASHER - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-52
507 HOLLOW, ADAPTER - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-54
508 BODY, ARTICULTURAL BODY - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ-59
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509 BOLT FOR ARTICULTURAL BODY - MFG: KME P/N# KQ-58
510 CALIPER LEVER - MFG: KME - P/N# KB-18
511 RING, SNAP - MFG: KME - P/N# KQ55
512 SULLAIR COMPRESSOR, MODEL LS16-100HHAC ,

600V/60HZ,CAPACITY 10.5M3/MIN, PRESSURE 1.0MPA
THE SPEC REFERS TO ATTACHMENT, PN -
LS16-100HHAC - AS PER ATTACHED QUOTATION #
15308/Q/BOT

513 To cover The ocean freight charge For Complete VFD
A/Condition / Ref Po

514 Complete air condition for VFD Model: CAC-450Z
460V-60HZ - 3PH - Refringent : 134A - NINGBO HICON
INDUSTRY COMPANY

515 Packing & inland fee & Fumigation
516 BAR, PINCH POINT, 51IN LONG - MFG: AMES TRUE TE -

P/N# 1160100
517 HOLDER, DIFFUSER 6 IN ST15C - MFG: HAMWORTHY

PLC - P/N# 6755101016
518 PUMP, PENUMATIC 0.8 MPA INPUT AIR SUPPLY

PRESSURE: 116 PSI 48 MPA OUTPUT OIL PRESSURE:
6960 PSI- MFG: DUANGZHOU DONHSU - P/N# QYB4890

519 HIGH PRESSURE STOP VALVE 1/2?GYJZF-00-00 CODE
DRAWING 1300032861 REFERENCE YG079.00 30M 3 OIL
TANK MFG: HH - P/N# 1300032861

520 FILTER, REPLACEMENT 240 WITH SAP, ADDITIVE,
GASKET - MFG: PURADYN FILTER - P/N# 02-42407TF

521 240-A/NP 6" x 6"
522 240-C/NP 8" x 5"
523 240-C/NP 5" x 5"
524 240-C/NP 2" x 5"
525 240-C/NP 10" x 5"
526 240-C/NP 3" x 5"
527 INSERT REF 2170
528 INSERT RETAINNING RINGF/ SD 5.1/2" 010106004
529 INSERT RETAINER SCREW & NUTF/ SD SLIP 5.1/2"6

PCS/SET 130701594
530 LATCH LOCK BOLT NUTF/ DDZ DP ELEVATOR 350TON

130701787
531 CIRCULAR BUTTONSREF 2630
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532 INTERMEDIATE SEGMENT, F/ CMS-XL 010202002
533 INTERMEDIATE SEGMENT, F/ DCS-L 010303003
534 HINGE PIN, W/ COTTER, F/ DCS-L 010303004
535 LATCH PINF/ DDZ DP ELEVATOR 350TON 010903012
536 LATCH SPRINGF/ DDZ DP ELEVATOR 350TON 130302017
537 LATCH LOCK SPRINGF/ DDZ DP ELEVATOR 350TON

130302018
538 LATCH LOCK PINF/ DDZ DP ELEVATOR 350TON

010902019
539 LATCH LOCK BOLT NUTF/ DDZ DP ELEVATOR 350TON

130701787
540 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( F ) PLUNGER TYPE (

H2S ) SIZE 2F-3R - MFG: BAKERP/ N# 480302432
541 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( F ) PLUNGER TYPE

SIZE 2F - 3R -MFG: BAKER - P/N# 480132432
542 KIT, REPAIR RUBBER FOR FLOAT VALVE MODEL ( F )

SIZE 1R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# 16012200
543 INSERT, SLIP 3-1/2 IN X 3-1/2 IN 1 SET = 30 EA - MFG:

VAR - P/N# 2162
544 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( F ) PLUNGER TYPE

SIZE 2F - 3R -MFG: BAKER - P/N# 480132432
545 DRIVER, TONG DIE HAMMERLESS 1 IN - MFG:

KEYSTONE ENERGY TOOLS, LLC - P/N# A26- 426
546 DRIVER, TONG DIE HAMMERLESS 1-1/4 IN - MFG:

KEYSTONE ENERGY TOOLS, LLC - P/N# A26-425
547 DRIVER, TONG DIE, 1 1/4" W/ ANGLE HANDLE - MFG:

KEYSTONE ENERGY TOOLS - P/N# A26-350
548 DRIVER, TONG DIE, 1" W/ ANGLE HANDLE, TYPE B, -

MFG: RAMEY MARTIN - MFG: ACCESS OIL TOOLS - P/N#
26-360

549 PIN KNOCKER W/1.25"
HEAD-MFG:KEYSTONE-PN:DPD1.250

550 PIN KNOCKER W/1.5"
HEAD-MFG:KEYSTONE-PN:DPD1.500

551 SEPARATOR, 1:1, STD SERV, 17-4 - MFG: MD P/N#
P10038A01

552 PAD, BRAKE - MFG: BAOJI HONGXIANG P/N# HH PS80
553 O-RING - MFG: DONGSU - P/N# NXQA163/31.5L10
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554 VALVE, INFLATING - MFG: BOMCO - P/N#
NXQA163/31.5L23

555 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( F ) PLUNGER TYPE
SIZE 2F - 3R -MFG: BAKER - P/N# 480132432

556 Base oil Pump Model:GMS5TU3-B,For referance Old Pump
S/N:1465802

557 3" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
558 4" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
559 5" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
560 HAND PALLET TRUCK – MHPT SERIES, CAPACITY 5000

KG, FORK LENGTH (MM)-1150/1220, WIDTH OVER
FORKS (MM) 550/685, LIFTING HEIGHT (MM) 205, MIN.
FORK HEIGHT (MM) 88, MAKE:WPL, ITEM NEED WITH
CERTIFICATION - Must be comply with ASME B30.20

561 BATTERY, CHARGER 24V- 20 A. MODEL PT-24-20U -
MFG: NEWMAR POWER - P/N# 445-5210-1

562 SENSOR, LEVEL ULTRASONIC VEGASON 62 IP6 - MFG:
VEGA CONTROLS LTD. - P/N# SN62.CXAGHKMXX

563 SWITCH, TEMPERATURE 220/400V 3-10A SPDT - MFG:
DANFOSS INC - P/N# 017-509766

564 LED LIGHT ZY-2079-200, Voltage 220-240 Input Frequency
50/60Hz, Body material-Aluminum Diffusor -Clear Glass,
Reflector- White coated, IP Rating 65, Dimmable -
Non-dimmable

565 6GK5206-2BB00-2AC2, SIEMENS
566 ODM800 Operator display module, connected to the OCM800 557.202.019
567 OCM800 Operator control module, connected to the MX Rbus 557.202.013
568 851PH Optical smoke/Heat detector (Marine Only) Built-in line isolator 516.850.055

569 4B-C Continuity Detector Base for 800 series of detectors. 4
570 SOLO Aerosol Smoke & CO Dispenser SOLO 330-001
571 SOLO Fibreglass 4 Section Telescopic Pole SOLO 100-001
572 SOLO Fibreglass Extension Pole Reach of 2.5 metres including height of man SOLO 101-001

573 Smoke detector test gas bottle Non flammable, 250ml, *DG*, UN1950 Cl.2.2 Solo A10S-001

574 Handling fee for dangerous goods HFDG
575 800RT Removal Tool 516.800.917
576 MCP830M Weatherproof version, Marine (IP66), built-in Isolat 514.800.610
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577 MCP820M Marine manual call point, built-in Isolator, indoor excluding back box 514.800.609

578 801PHEX Optical smoke/Heat detector, intrinsically safe 516.800.530
579 COVER, STORAGE, FOR BILLY PUGH 4 PERSON

TRANSFER DEVICE MODEL X-904-4 - MFG: BILLY PUGH
C - P/N# 904P-31

580 CONVERTER, DC SIMOREG MODEL:6RA70 SERIES
SIEMENS ELECTRICAL DRIVES

581 30MM DIAMETER X 3M LENGTH, 6X36 IWRC GALV'D
STEEL WIRE ROPE, BOTH ENDS MECH SPLICED HARD
EYES WITH CROSBY S505 SWAGE, WORKING LOAD
LIMIT - 12MT, MIN BREAKING LOAD - 60MT & TEST LOAD
APPLIED - 24 MT, C/W STAMP/TAG SERIAL NUMBER,
SWL AND COC

582 FAN ,FOR DELUGE PUMP MOTOR 200HP-PLASTIC
ID:2.953" (75MM)W/CLIPS & KEY OUTER: 16.75" MFG:
WEGP/N#WEG4474FP

583 BULB CRUSHER CFL-1502 -CFL (220V) - CFLs & Straight
Bulbs, all source power supply: 220v or 270v, 60Hz, MFG:
WasteCare Corporation , PN: CFL-1502

584 LOAD CELL, 35KLBS 7/8IN-1-1/8IN W/ROPE - MFG: LOS -
P/N# GC035-CSA

585 KIT, FILTER ELEMENT - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER
COMPANY - P/N# 312EBQ6013

586 TONG LINE PULL INDICATION SYSTEM 0 TO 25,000 LBS.
COMPLETE WITH 6" GAUGE, 25 FT HOSE ASSY AND 6.53
TENSION TONG CYLINDER. INCLUDES 1 QUART OF ALL
WEATHER INSTRUMENT OIL FOR RECHARGE AND A
CERTIFICATE OF CALIBRATION. - P/N CTT100-04

587 REPAIR KIT FOR A 6.53 TONG TORQUE CYLINDER - P/N
CKT202

588 TONG LINE PULL INDICATION SYSTEM 0 TO 25,000 LBS.
COMPLETE WITH 6" GAUGE, 25 FT HOSE ASSY AND 6.53
TENSION TONG CYLINDER. INCLUDES 1 QUART OF ALL
WEATHER INSTRUMENT OIL FOR RECHARGE AND A
CERTIFICATE OF CALIBRATION. - P/N CTT100-04

589 REPAIR KIT FOR A 6.53 TONG TORQUE CYLINDER - P/N
CKT202
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590 BODY, ELEMENT, FOR EXHAUST MUFFLER, - MFG:
CLEMCO, - PN: 05065

591 Air Cycle Corporation Bulb Eater , Old PN/333-100-240 -
Ref P/N : 210-1240

592 QUICK EXHAUST VALVE MFG:HUMPHREY P/N:SQE1
593 SEALS REPAIR KIT MFG:HUMPHREY P/N:SRKSQE
594 Misc handling fee
595 BOLTS, M8 X 25 GB/T70.1-2000 - MFG: TSC P/N#GB/T70.12000
596 O-RING,25X2.4 MFFG# GUANGZHOU P/N# GB1235-76-25-2.4
597 O-RING 16×2.4 - MFG: BOMCO - P/N# GB1235-76-16×2.4
598 O-RING MFG:-DONGSU P/N# GB 1235-76 32X3.1
599 SEAL RING VENT,MFG # GUANGZHOU, P/N# SDTYF-00-12
600 SEAL CONTAINER , MFG# GUANGZHOU, P/N# SDTYF -00-17.
601 BACK UP RINGS . MFG# GUANGZHOU. P/N# SDTYF-00-08.
602 SEAL RING SUPPLY, MFG # GUANGZHOU, P/N# SDTYF-00-16.
603 FLOW PLATE VENT ,MFG # GUANGZHOU. P/N# SDTYF -00-25.
604 O-RING GB1235-76 54MM X 3.54MM, MFG# GUANGZHOU, P/N# GB1235-76 5MM x 3.5MM

605 FLOW PLATE SUPPLY,MFG# GUANGZHOU, P/N# SDTYF-00-1
606 O-RING 11×1.9 - MFG: BOMCO - P/N# GB1235-76-11×1.9
607 O RING GB1235-76 ,40MM X 3.5MM . MFG# GUANGZHOU, P/N# GB1235-76 40MM x 3.5MM

608 CLAMP, 38MM - MFG: JIANGHAN - P/N# JZG42A-3
609 NUT, HEXAGONAL M24 MODEL 1 FOR DEAD LINE

ANCHOR TYPE JZG34A - MFG: HH P/N#
GB/T-6170-2000-JZG34A

610 SENSOR, - MFG: HUBEI - P/N# JZ500A.1.6
611 PRESS BLOCK - MFG: HUBEI - P/N# JZG41A.1.4
612 HEX HEAD BOLT M24 X200-8.8. - MFG: HUBEI - P/N#

GB/T 5782-2000
613 CY SERIES PUMP AXIAL PISTON PUMP PRESSURE :

31.5MPA 1500 RPM
614 Packing & inland fee
615 REPAIR KIT FOR VALVE MODEL : Z23YA100-35-1003
616 FAN, AXIAL METAL HIGH TEMPERATURE RESIST - MFG:

EBM-PAPST INC. - P/N# W2S130- AA03-71
617 FAN, COOLING UNIT MOTORIZED SINGLE INLET 230V

50-3HZ. - MFG: ZIEHL-ABEGG AG P/N# RH28M2EK.3F.1R
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618 PUMP, OIL - MFG: CARRIER AIR CONDITIONING
COMPANY - P/N# 30HX-410-332

619 Packing & inland fee
620 COUPLING BETWEEN ELECT. MOTOR AND HYD. PUMP

OF MAIN HPU ,MFG. LSPE ,P/N: TDML ?75/?55
621 ANODE, ALOLINE, A135-500, FOR RAW

WATER/PRELOAD - MFG: CORRPRO CO. INC. - P/N:
A135-500

622 ANODE, CUPROLINE, C1350-500, FOR RAW
WATER/PRELOAD - MFG: CORRPRO CO. INC. - P/N:
C135-500

623 ANODE, ALOLINE, A135-500, FOR RAW
WATER/PRELOAD - MFG: CORRPRO CO. INC. - P/N:
A135-500

624 Siemens 6ES7153-4AA01-0XB0
625 22MM DIA X 550-MTR (8X26) IWRC PLASTIC

IMPREGNATED RHOL GALVD STEEL WIRE ROPE WITH
BOTH ENDS FUSED & TAPERED MBL: 467KN / 47.6
METRIC TON (MADE IN UK) C/W COPIED MILL CERT &
COPIED DNV MILL CLASS CERT

626 BEARING - MFG: GLP P/N: 64047
627 PIPE WIPER, DRILL 19" X 4" DOUBLE NITRILE, DUAL,

SPLIT AROUND - MFG: OTECO - P/N# 252192240
628 WIPER, SINGLE FLAT, 5 1/2 INCH X 19 INCH - MFG:

OTECO EQUIPMENT COMPANY - P/N# 252192150
(251190155)

629 FRONT SEAL, 3016792, NOT ORIGINAL- P/N : 3016792
630 REAR SEAL (WET), 3005886NOT, ORIGINAL- P/N : 3005886
631 THERMOSTAT, 5540844, CUMMINS- PN : 5540844
632 GASKET,ROCKER COVER,KT (Pack 6), 4920076, NOT ORIGINAL- PN : 4920076
633 BELT, 5412987, NOT ORIGINAL, alternative PN: 206996
634 MOTOR,STARTING, 5593352, CUMMINS M
635 ALTERNATOR CUMMINS 4078701, 4078701, NOT ORIGINAL
636 Coil - 24V Twin Terminal, 3021420, NOT ORIGINAL
637 Packing & inland fee
638 NFC ON/FF VPI-E FOR ACTUATOR NHR30
639 3" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
640 4" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
641 5" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
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642 Casing 4X3X13
643 Casing 8X6X14
644 Casing 5X4X14
645 Gasket, Casing
646 Nut, Casing
647 Stud, Casing
648 Wear Pad, Includes stds, nuts, & gskt 4X3X13
649 Wear Pad, Includes stds, nuts, & gskt 5X4X14
650 Wear Pad, Includes stds, nuts, & gskt 8X6X14
651 Plug, Casing Drain
652 Impeller 8.5" - 4X3X13
653 Impeller 9" - 4X3X13
654 Impeller 9.5" - 4X3X13
655 Impeller 10" - 4X3X13
656 Impeller 10.75" - 4X3X13
657 Impeller 8X6X14 , 11.25"
658 Impeller 8X6X14, 11.5"
659 Impeller 8X6X14, 12.5"
660 Impeller 8X6X14, 14"
661 Impeller 5X4X14 - 14"
662 Seal, Impeller
663 Stuffing box, Mech. Seal
664 Bolt stufing box
665 Gland Assy., Packing
666 Seal, Mechanical
667 Packing, Shaft
668 BOLT,GLAND
669 Shaft
670 Sleeve, Shaft (M.S. Pump)
671 Key, Shaft
672 Seal, Shaft Sleeve
673 Breather
674 Bolt, Casing Jack
675 Cover, Inboard Bearing
676 Cover, Inboard Bearing
677 Labyrinth Seal, IB Brg Cvr
678 Bolt, I.B. Brg. Cover
679 Bearing, Inboard
680 Seal, O.B. Brg Housing
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681 Bolts, O.B. Brg. Housing
682 Nut, O.B. Brg. Housing Jam
683 Cover, O.B. Bearing
684 O-ring, O.B. Bearing Cover
685 Labyrinth Seal, O.B. Brg. Cvr
686 Bolt, O.B. Brg. Cover
687 Bearing, O.B. (2 Req'd)
688 Lockwasher, O.B. Bearing
689 Lucknut, O.B. Bearing
690 MALE DISCHARGE (HOSE THREAD) OUTLET FLANGE

MFR: ELKHART PN: HM06D
691 DIRECT HANDLE MFR: ELKHART PN: D3F
692 APPARATUS VALVES MFR: ELKHART PN:

EB25-9403B-HM06D-D3E
693 4 BOLT PUMP FLANGE (HALE) MFR: ELKHART PN: P403B
694 FILTER, MEDIA ROLL 180 FT. X 25" MERV: LESS THAN 5,

MFG:GWW , PN# 2GJA9
695 HOSE, CHOKER, ID 1.5"-4", LENGTH 42" - MFG: ACNIW -

P/N# CC3/8
696 KIT, DIE UPPER DIE KIT W/2 DIES, BOLTS, & SOCKETS -

MFG: NOV - P/N# 30174222
697 KIT, DIE LOWER FOR VARCO ST80-H SPIN TORQ C/OTHE

FOLLOWING ITEMS 2-EA 30160382 DIE LOWER
DOVETAIL 5-EA 50108-14-C CAPSCREW SOCKET HEA D
2-EA 50708-10-0-C SCREW SET JACKING 1-EA
30172029-DWG DWG LOWER DIE KITMFG:
VAR/RANGER - P/N# 30172029

698 HOLDER, DIE FOR VARCO ST80 - MFG: NOV - P/N#
30160383

699 COIL, ELECTRIC HEATER - MFG: POWERLINE LAUNDRY
COMPANY - P/N# A0-E005-009

700 CONTACT, NC - MFG: GNAM - P/N# 66818
701 TOYO fan T796C Toyo T796C, 220/240Vac, 0.18/0.16A
702 4 1/2 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (4R) K-91703
703 5 9/16 API REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5R) K-91704
704 6 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R) K-91705
705 7 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
706 8 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (6F)
707 4 1/2 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (4R)
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708 5 9/16 API REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5R)
709 6 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
710 7 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
711 8 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (6F)
712 4 1/2 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (4R) K-91703

713 5 9/16 API REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5R) K-91704
714 6 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R) K-91705
715 7 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
716 8 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (6F)
717 4 1/2 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (4R) K-91703
718 5 9/16 API REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5R) K-91704
719 6 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R) K-91705
720 7 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
721 8 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (6F)
722 MONITOR, HIGH TEMPERATURE-MFG:OMEGA-PN:CN101
723 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91703,4R,4-1/2 REG

724 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91704,5R,5-9/16 REG
725 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91705,5F-6R,6-5/8 REG
726 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91706,5F-6R,7-5/8 REG
727 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91707,6F,8-5/8 RE
728 MAJOR REPAIR KIT, BAKER 3IN SPD 7500 PSI - MFG:

BAKER HUGHES - P/N# 51965631
729 4 1/2 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (4R)
730 5 9/16 API REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5R)
731 6 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
732 7 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
733 8 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (6F)
734 RING, CUSHION - MFG : RTS - P/N# 31860
735 PISTON, ASSEMBLY B/C HS RETSCO 30829HS - MFG:

NOV - P/N# 440193
736 RETAINER INNER 3 IN TYPE C 1500-5000 PSI - MFG: RTS

- P/N# 30826
737 RETAINER, OUTER 3 IN TYPE C 1500-5000 PS - MFG: RTS

- P/N# 30827
738 SEAL, PISTON-OUTER FOR 3" TYPE C RESET RELIEF

VALVE - MFG: RTS -P/N# 30833
739 SUB, FOR 3 IN TYPE C - MFG: RTS - P/N# 31861
740 PIN, LOWER LINK RESET RELIEF VALVE 3" TY - MFG: RTS

- P/N# 23545A

Page 34 PARTIAL ITEM SOLD LIST



Partial Products Vendor : Better Oil Tools

NO DESCRIPTION

741 SEAL, PISTON-INNER FOR 3" TYPE C, RESET RELIEF
VALVE - MFG: RTS -P/N# 30831

742 O-RING, FLANGE (SOUR SERVICE) - MFG: RTS - P/N#
702640-23-71-HS

743 LIFTING RING, FOR ORIGINAL BIG BAG - MFG: SFLEX -
P/N# 1000029887

744 BLOCK, HYDRAULIC, RACKING WINCH (25/25) - MFG:
BRYNE WINCH - P/N # 4822901

745 PRESSURE SENSOR FOR FRESH WATER , PRESSOSTAT
XMA 6 BAR ECAR -87PSI -600KPA REFERENCE SONEPAR
00002024921,EAN : 3389110249217 ,MFG,SCHNEIDER
ELECTRIC, P/N: XMAV06L2135

746 expansion joints, 8" x 5", 240-C/NP
747 expansion joints, 10" x 5", 240-C/NP
748 JONT EXPANSION, 235 PSI WP 6'' PIPE SIZE ID X 6"

LONG, BOLT CIRCLE - 9.5"
749 JONT EXPANSION, 8'' DIA X 5" LONG, BOLT CIRCLE -

11.75", FLANGE OD -
750 JONT EXPANSION 5'' ID X 5" LONG, BOLT CIRCLE - 7.5",

FLANGE OD - 9", 8
751 JONT EXPANSION 2'' ID X 5" LONG, BOLT CIRCLE - 4.75",

FLANGE OD - 6", 4
752 JONT EXPANSION 12 BOLTS (FOR MUD PUMP SUCTION

LINE) 10" ID X 5" LONG STYLE # 240-C MFG : Proco
753 JONT EXPANSION 3'' ID 5" LONG, BOLT CIRCLE - 6",

FLANGE OD - 7.5", 4-MFG :Proco
754 PENDANT, ASSEMBLY FOR PULL BACK WINCH ,

MODELS CPA 1-13 / CPA 2-10 / CPA 5-5- MFG:YALE
HOISTS- PN:00850121

755 PENDANT, ASSEMBLY FOR PULL BACK WINCH ,
MODELS CPA 1-13 / CPA 2-10 / CPA 5-5- MFG:YALE
HOISTS- PN:00850121

756 K-91703
4 1/2 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (4R)

757 K-91704
5 9/16 API REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5R

758 K-91705
6 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
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759 K-91706
7 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)

760 K-91707
8 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (6F)

761 K-91703
4 1/2 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (4R)

762 K-91704
5 9/16 API REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5R

763 K-91705
6 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)

764 K-91706
7 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)

765 K-91707
8 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (6F)

766 KIT, VALVE PARTS, FOR OIL SEPARATOR, - MFG:
GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 202EDP6013

767 ELEMENT, THERMOSTAT - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER
COMPANY - P/N# 2117384

768 FILTER, AIR, FOR AIR COMPRESSOR APPLICAT - MFG:
GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 2118349

769 VALVE, SOLENOID - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 91B143
770 VALVE, SOLENOID - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 91B144
771 ELEMENT, THERMOSTAT - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 2117384
772 SWITCH, CUT OUT LOW PRESSURE - OLD P/N# G4130-138-31 - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER

COMPANY - P/N# G3230769

773 TRANSFORMER - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 2118244
774 PROBE, TEMPERATURE, THERMISTOR, - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 21D264

775 MANUAL MULTI-FOLD VALVE MFG BAOJI CITY P/N :
DL40-d25L-4T-4C-4C

776 SENSOR, LEVEL ULTRASONIC VEGASON 62 IP6 - MFG:
VEGA CONTROLS LTD. - P/N# SN62.CXAGHKMXX

777 Magnet, Ditch, Heavy Duty, 36" Long w/8" x 8" Square
Handles

778 Packing & inland fee
779 Magnet, Ditch, Heavy Duty, 36" Long w/8" x 8" Square

Handles
780 Packing & inland fee
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781 SWITCH, PRESSURE HIGH 30GX - MFG: CARRIER AIR
CONDITIONING COMPANY - P/N# WB12KN011EE

782 COIL, PULSE VALVE 10W - MFG: CARRIER AIR
CONDITIONING COMPANY - P/N# XM-12ZM- 017

783 CONTACTOR, ELECTRICAL, 220 V COIL, 440 V - MFG:
TAB - P/N# LC1D09M7

784 CF-750 6.00MM² NIZ CERAMIC FIBRE OUTER SHIELD
WIRES 600V, HI-TEMP: -120? TO +750?C CONDUCTOR
PURE NICKEL WHITE WITH BLACK TRACER

785 CF-750 3.50MM² NIZ CERAMIC FIBRE OUTER SHIELD
WIRES 600V, HI-TEMP: -120? TO +750?C CONDUCTOR
PURE NICKEL

786 4 1/2 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (4R)
787 5 9/16 API REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5R)
788 6 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
789 7 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
790 8 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (6F)
791 SPEEDI SLEEVE 99235 - MFG: SKF P/N#99235
792 SLEEVES WEAR, SKF SPEEDI-SLEEVE MFG:- SKF P/N# 99294
793 SHAFT, WORN TWPX200-15 - MFG: TSC P/N#TWPX20015
794 BEARING, INPUT SHAFT 30212 - MFG: TSC P/N#30212
795 BEARING CUP/CONE - MFG: TIM P/N#30215
796 GEAR, WARM OUTPUT SHAFT FOR MUD AGITAORS MODEL: TWPX200 MFG: TSC P#

TWPX200-08
797 SEAL, OIL OF OUTPUT SHAFT 75X105X12 MODEL:TWPX200 - MFG: TSC P/N# 75X105X12

798 SHAFT, OUTPUT TWPX200-10 - MFG: TSC P/N#TWPX20010
799 SEAL, OIL OF INPUT SHAFT 60X90X12 MODEL:TWPX200 - MFG: TSC P/N# 60X90X12
800 RUBBER, FEX BLOCK - MFG: TSC P/N#HNJ403
801 OIL LEVELER, FOR MUD AGITAORS MODEL: TWPX200 MFG: TSC P# TWPX200-11
802 NUT, PIN HINGE - MFG : BJ - P/N # 24528
803 INLAND FREIGHT & WAREHOUSE ENTRANCE FEE
804 COOLER PUMP (R901359876),ASSY NO.HP1340,

REXROTH BOSCH HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT - MFG:
BSRH - P/N# PVQ51-1X/162-018RJ15DDMC (5006/PPL)

805 10ft Open Top 
806 20ft Open Top 
807 Gas racks
808 Transport Bangkok
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809 4 1/2 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (4R)
810 5 9/16 API REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5R)
811 6 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
812 7 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (5F-6R)
813 8 5/8 REG. RING BAFFLE PLATE (6F)
814 SENSOR OIL LEVEL - MFG: BITZER, P/N: 34731806
815 Victaulic ductile iron snap joint coupling style 78 c/w nitrile

gasket
816 TELEPHONE, WEATHERPROOF INDUTEL-LED VISU -

MFG: CROUSE-HINDS COMPANY - P/N# FHF1126450690
817 PHONE, DIGITAL CORDLESS 6.0 PLUS EXPANDA - MFG:

PANASONIC INDUSTRIAL CO. - P/N# KX-TG6511B
818 SWITCH, PRESSURE, CONTROL, 8 - 32 BAR IN - MFG:

DANFOSS INC - PN# KP5A
819 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( F ) PLUNGER TYPE

SIZE 1R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# 480131200
820 VALVE FLOAT, DRILL PIPE MODEL ( F ) PLUNGER TYPE

SIZE 2F - 3R -MFG: BAKER - P/N# 480132432
821 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 7-5/8 API REG DPFV SIZE

5F-6R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791706 - OR - MFG: MD -
P/N# 191706

822 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 6-5/8" API DPFV SIZE 5F-6R -
MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791705 - OR - MFG: MD - P/N#
191705

823 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 4-1/2 API REG DPFV SIZE 4R -
MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791703 - OR - P/N# MFG: MD -
P/N# 191703

824 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 3-1/2 API REG DPFV SIZE
2F3R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791702 - OR - MFG: MD -
P/N# 191702

825 3" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
826 4" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
827 5" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
828 3" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
829 4" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
830 5" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
831 3" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
832 4" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
833 5" KPL TYPE 3 ( BUCKLE ) FLOATATION COLLARS
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834 PUMP, WATER CAST IRON CASING, BRONZE IMPELLER,
SST SHAFT, MODEL # CIBRASS, MFG: ALLEN GWYNNES
NIMBUS PUMP - P/N: MS-150-125-315

835 INSERT SET, F/ SD SLIPSREF# 216854 PCS/SET 2168-54
836 INSERT SET, F/ SD SLIPSREF# 217054 PCS/SET 2170-54
837 INSERT SET, F/ SD SLIPSREF# 216754 PCS/SET 2167-54
838 INSERT SET, F/ SD SLIPSREF# 216230 PCS/SET 2162-30
839 INSERT SET, F/ SD SLIPSREF# 216554 PCS/SET 2165-54
840 3.1/2"X3.1/2" ROTARY SLIP, TYPE SDMLC/W FLEX HANDLES, C/W INSERTSAPI 7K
841 2 3/8" Insert set for 3 1/2 body SDML SlipRef#216030 pcs/set 2160-30
842 2 7/8" Insert set for 3 1/2 body SDML SlipRef# 216130 pcs/set 2161-30
843 Hinge Pin With Cotter Pin for SDXL #010103004
844 Hinge Pin With Cotter Pin for SDML #010103004
845 Handle Pin with cotter & Washer #010101007
846 Insert Retainer Ring 5 1/2 SDXL #010106004
847 Insert Retainer Ring 4 1/2 SDXL #010102004
848 Insert Retainer Ring 3 1/2 SDML #010101006
849 Kit, 6 Botls & NutFor 3.1/2" SDML & 4.1/2" SDXL6 pcs/set
850 Kit, 6 Botls & NutFor 5.1/2" SDXL6 pcs/set
851 Flex Handles Assy. F/ SD Slips(Left, Right & Center)3 pcs/set 010101021
852 CIRCULAR BUTTONSREF# 262863 PCS/SET 2628-63
853 CIRCULAR BUTTONSREF# 251388 PCS/SET 2513-88
854 CIRCULAR BUTTONSREF# 263088 PCS/SET 2630-88
855 CIRCULAR BUTTONSREF# 263096 PCS/SET 2630-96
856 CIRCULAR BUTTONSREF# 2513
857 CIRCULAR BUTTONSREF# 2620
858 CIRCULAR BUTTONSREF# 2620
859 HING PIN W/ COTTOER PINF/ DCS-S DCS-R 010202004 
860 HANDLE PIN W/ COTTER PINF/ DCS-L 010303004 HANDLE 
861 PIN C/W WASHER & COTTER PIN 010101007 
862 RIGHT & LEFT HANDLE (FLEX) 010101012
863 CENTER HANDEL (FLEX) 010101013 
864 RETAINING COTTER PIN 130701954
865 KIT, REPAIR FOR NHR30 ACTUATOR - MFG: NORDIC

FLOW CONTROL PTE LTD - P/N# NHR30- RK
866 10 BS85-SS STAINLESS STEEL T316 150# FLANGED END

BASKET STRAINER 1/8" PERF 304SS BASKET -
BS85S1000
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867 6 BS85CL-SS STAINLESS STEEL T316 150# FLANGED
END BASKET STRAINER with CLAMP COVER , 1/8" PERF
304SS BASKET - BS85LS0600

868 TRANSMITTER, PRESSURE TANK GAUGING SYSTE -
MFG: KOCKUM SONICS AB - P/N# 20640001

869 SAFETY HANDLE ASSY. F/ HT100 PN/ 000410025
870 SAFETY HANDLE ASSY. F/ HT35/HT65 PN/ 000410018
871 Gasket, casing, made in China 10399-46-1 
872 seal, impeller, made in China 19110-72 
873 seal, mechanical, made in China 22451-1 
874 Packing, shaft, made in China 25014-04M-B
875 sleeve shaft (M,S,Pump), made in China 20612-12G-7A 
876 sleeve shaft (M,S,Pump), made in China 
877 20612-12G-7A Bolt, impeller lock, made in China
878 stuffing box, mech. Seal, made in China 22223-01-30 
879 packing, shaft, made in China 25014-04M-B
880 Gland assy, packing, made in China 20622A 
881 bolt assy, Gland, made in China B3701A
882 Impeller , 8x6x14 (11.75), made in China 19116-A0-30
883 ELEMENT, PACKING MSP 21-1/4 -2000 PSI 2M NITRILE

RUBBER - MFG :HYD - P/N #1003273-02
884 ELEMENT, PACKING GK 13-5/8" – 5M LL NBR- MFG: HYD

- P/N# 3131189-02
885 LIGHT, SEARCH LIGHT HALOGEN HIGH VOLTAGE

1000W-GX9.5-230V - MFG: PHILIPS, P/N: 6996P
886 VALVE, CONDENSATE DRAIN - MFG: BCS - P/N#

064008-V001
887 CASE, CARRYING, SCBA STANDARD (FOR 15 MINUTE

CYLINDER) ,TAYG-TOOLBOX2 DIMENSION: 500 X 260 X
260 CM, MFG: TAYG, P/N: 116001

888 VALVE, GATE BRONZE 3 IN NPT NON-RISING S - MFG:
MILWAUKEE VALVE COMPANY - P/N# 3" 1140

889 KIT, REPAIR FOR NHR30 ACTUATOR - MFG: NORDIC
FLOW CONTROL PTE LTD - P/N# NHR30- RK

890 Gate Valves, BW, 5K, Sch XXH, Sour H2S
891 HANDLE, BUTTERFLY VALVE 12 INCH DEMCO - MFG:

DEM P/N#22323001
892 HANDLE, ASSY 10 INCH BF VALVE NEW STYLE - MFG:

DEM P/N#24230001
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893 HANDLE, BUTTERFLY VALVE 5 - 6 INCH DEMC - MFG:
DEM P/N#24228001

894 PACKING UNIT, MSP 21-2M, NBR, API 16A - MFG: HYD
P/N#311203002

895 VALVE, SOLENOID 24VDC FOR TANK GAUGING SYSTEM
, MFG: KOCKUM SONICS AB, , P/N# 20630030

896 EX-RECEPTACKLE, MOBILE SOCKET - TYPE: YZ-10K -
400V - 16A - MFG:BYEC - P/N: 16YZ-10K

897 EX-PLUG, MOBILE SOCKET - TYPE: YT-10J - 400V - 16A -
MFG:BYEC - P/N: 16YT-10J

898 EX-PLUG 25A - MFG: LSPE P/N# 25YT-5J
899 PLUG, 20 CONTACTOR, 25 AMP - MFG: BEHCP - P/N#

25YT20J
900 EX- NO-SPARK PLUG SOCKET , MFG. LSPE , PN.

16GZ-10K
901 SOCKET, 20 CONTACTOR, 25 AMP - MFG: BEHCP

P/N#25GZ20K
902 PLUG, EX - 60A - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 60YT-3P
903 RECEPTICAL, EX -60A - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 60GZ-3P
904 PLUG, 25A 3P-4W 500VAC - 25YT-4P - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 25YT-5K
905 SOCKET, 100A 3P 5WIRE 400/500VAC - MFG: LSPE - P/N# KJ-100GZ-5K
906 PLUG, 100A 3P 5WIRE 400/500VAC - MFG: LSPE - P/N# KJ-100YT-5J
907 PLUG, 100A 3P 4WIRE 400/500VAC - MFG: LSPE - P/N# KJ-100YT-4K
908 PLUG, 150A 3P 4W 400/500VAC KJ-150GZ-4K,- MFG: LSPE - P/N# KJ-150YT-4J
909 SOCKET, 200A 3P 5W 400/500VAC - MFG: LSPE - P/N# KJ- 200GZ-5K
910 PLUG, 200A 3P 5W 400/500VAC,- MFG: LSPE - P/N# KJ- 200YT-5J
911 SOCKET, NON SPARKING 3P-4W ,150A - MFG: LSPE - P/N#150YZ-4P
912 PLUG, 15A 15YT 4PH EX-PROOF - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 15YT-4P
913 SOCKET, NON SPARKING 3P-4W 150A - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 150GZ-4P
914 SOCKET, NON SPARKING 3P-4W 100A- MFG: LSPE - P/N# 100GZ-4P
915 SOCKET, NON SPARKING 3P-4W 200A- MFG: LSPE - P/N# 2 00GZ-4P
916 SOCKET, 100A 3P 4WIRE 400/500VAC- MFG: LSPE - P/N# 100GZ-4K
917 Ignition Gun PN. CZBK-IIIB-10
918 ignition cable, use for ignition gun, length 20m
919 Packing fee, a customized wooden box to pack item1
920 P/N: 641209903 , IMPELLER FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP [8 X 6 X 14] FOR MUD MIXING ,

MUD CHARGING , DESILTER/DESANDER PUMPS
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921 P/N: 641217005 , IMPELLER FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP [4 X 3 X 13] FOR TRIP TANK PUMP.

922 P/N: 641211602 , IMPELLER FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP [6 X 5 X 14] FOR BRINE PUMP &
DEGASSER

923 641116157 , P/N :22223-01-30 , STUFFING BOX FOR MECH SEAL FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP

924 641101076 , P/N: 10399-46-1A , FLUID END GASKET FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP
925 661009010A , P/N: 661009010A Inboard bearing and spacer FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP

926 648408201S , P/N: 648408201S Outboard bearing set (2 Brng. set) FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP

927 648414308 , P/N: 22451-1 Mechanical seal TC/TC FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP
928 648409282 , P/N: 20952 Impeller removal wrench FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP
929 641103312 , P/N: 20625A POWER END GASKET KIT FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP
930 641100409 , P/N: 6123-4A BEARING LOCK NUT KIT FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUM
931 661007005 PACKING , GRAPHITE ACRYLIC FOR MISSION MAGNUM PUMP
932 641102182 , P/N: 20943-21A 416SS SHAFT SLEEVE FOR MECH SEAL FOR MISSION MAGNUM

PUMP

933 CONTROLLER, TEMPERATURE ELECTRONIC, 24V DC -
MFG: TAIWAN TBC - P/N: TB100-101000 - 24V DC

934 PACKING & INLAND FEE
935 FLOORING, RUBBER COIN GRIP, 1/4IN, 4 FT X 10 FT

-MFG:LOP -PN: 4FTX10FTX1/4IN
936 BOX, TERMINAL ELECTRICAL - MFG: PATRIOT - P/N:

21231-31-0701/003
937 Packing and inland fee
938 VALVE, BUTTERFLY, WAFER SERIES NE-C, 200 - MFG:

CAMERON IRON WORKS INC - P/N# J022122-1222341
939 SWITCH, PRESSURE UL DIFFERENTIAL ADJUSTA - MFG :

UEC - P/N # J120K455
940 BAFFLE PLATE, SIZE 5-9/16" API REG, RING TYPE DPFV

SIZE 5R -MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791704 -OR - MFG: MD
- P/N# 191704

941 BAFFLE PLATE, SPIDER TYPE 3-1/2 API FULL HOLE DPFV
SIZE 3F- MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791711 -OR- MFG: MD -
P/N# 19171
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942 BAFFLE PLATE, SPIDER TYPE 2-7/8 API IF DPFV SIZE
2F-3R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791740 - OR- MFG: MD -
P/N# 191740

943 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 8-5/8 API REG DPFV SIZE 6F -
MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791707 -ORMFG: MD - P/N#
191707

944 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE NC46, 4 IF DPFV SIZE 4F -
MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791744 -ORMFG: MD - P/N#
191744

945 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 4-1/2 API REG DPFV SIZE 4R -
MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791703 - OR - P/N# MFG: MD -
P/N# 191703

946 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 3-1/2 API REG DPFV SIZE
2F3R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791702 - OR - MFG: MD -
P/N# 191702

947 PLATE, BAFFLE 4-1/2 API REG RING TYPE - MFG : MD -
P/N # EBP450

948 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 6-5/8" API DPFV SIZE 5F-6R -
MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791705 - OR - MFG: MD - P/N#
191705

949 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 7-5/8 API REG DPFV SIZE 5F-6R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791706 - OR - 
MFG: MD -
P/N# 191706

950 PLATE, BAFFLE 7-5/8 IN API REGULAR 4R FL - MFG : MD
- P/N # 78F23546

951 BAFFLE PLATE, SPIDER TYPE 2-7/8 API REG DPFV SIZE
1F-2R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791701 -OR- MFG: MD -
P/N# 191701

952 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 4-1/2 API REG DPFV SIZE 4F -
MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791702 -ORMFG: MD - P/N#
191702

953 BAFFLE PLATE, SPIDER TYPE 5-9/16 FH, 6-5/8 API REG
DPFV SIZE 5F-6R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791723 -ORMFG:
MD - P/N# 191723

954 BAFFLE PLATE, SPIDER TYPE F/NC31 2-7/8 IF DPFV SIZE
2F-3R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791743 -OR- MFG: MD -
P/N# 191743
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955 BAFFLE PLATE, SPIDER TYPE 3-1/2 API FULL HOLE DPFV
SIZE 3F- MFG: BAKER - P/N# WVT791721 -OR- MFG: MD -
P/N# 191721

956 BAFFLE PLATE, RING TYPE 4-1/2 IF - MFG: MD OR
BAKER SUPPLY PRODUCTS - P/N# 191742 OR
WVT791742

957 2-wire programmable transmitter Brand/Origin: PR
Electronics/ Denmark

958 5-1/2" Vamtop valve(Full opening safety valve), 10000
psi.(23 LBS)

959 4-1/2" Vamtop valve(Full opening safety valve), 10000 psi.
(13.5 LBS)

960 COUPLING, SPIDER - MFG: PRC P/N#52/2510647
961 SEAL, PLUG RCA 40 07 NEUTRO F/ INPUT SHA - MFG: PRC P/N#52/2001033
962 SEAL, OIL 50.000 X 72.000 X 8.000 - MFG: PRC P/N#52/2000918
963 PLUG, OIL LEVEL 28.00 420.00 WASHER G0.5 - MFG: PRC P/N#52/2002376
964 SEAL, OIL TOP OUTPUT 85X130X10 TC NBR - MFG: PRC P/N#52/2001007
965 PLUG, GEAR BOX BREATHER 10HP - 25HP - MFG: PRC P/N#52/3033136
966 CLAMP FOR 2-15/16" SHAFT MFG:- PSI P/N# 2.9375CTX
967 VALVE, PNEUMATIC/MANUAL - PRESSURE REGULATING

- MFG: SSPE - P/N# JYSQ21-25
968 SEAL, OIL TOP OUTPUT 85X130X10 TC NBR - MFG: PRC P/N#52/2001007
969 SHAFT, 4140 MAGNUM PUMP 52133900 - MFG: MIS - P/N# 646490557 - OR - MFG: TSC - P/N# TS-

20612-02-33 -OR - MFG: MIS - P/N# H20612-02-33

970 WASHPIPE, 3" BORE 7500 PSI - MFG : NOV - P/N#
30123289

971 KIT, SEAL WASHPIPE PACKING 7500PSI - MFG: NOV -
P/N# 30123290PK

972 CLAMP, 38MM - MFG: JIANGHAN - P/N# JZG42A-3
973 NUT, HEXAGONAL M24 MODEL 1 FOR DEAD LINE

ANCHOR TYPE JZG34A - MFG: HH P/N#
GB/T-6170-2000-JZG3

974 SENSOR, - MFG: HUBEI - P/N# JZ500A.1.6
975 PRESS BLOCK - MFG: HUBEI - P/N# JZG41A.1.4
976 HEX HEAD BOLT M24 X200-8.8. - MFG: HUBEI - P/N#

GB/T 5782-2000
977 SEAL, MECHANICAL HSCP.32.03B - MFG: TSC

P/N#HSCP.32.03B
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978 PACKING-MFG:TSC-PN:7X7
979 SLEEVE-MFG:TSC-P/N:10-TSC 3
980 KIT, MECHANICAL SEAL TUNGSTEN- MFG: MIS - P/N#

648414308 - OR- MFG: BAKER SPD - P/N# WVBUF9000-
OR- MFG: HALCO - P/N# H22451-1A

981 SLEEVE, SHAFT, 416 STAINLESS STEEL, CERAMIC
COATED, FOR 2500 PUMP, NATIONAL OILWELL MISSION
- MFG: MIS - P/N# 641102181 - OR- MFG: BAKER SPD -
P/NA# 052144200 - MFG : MIS P/N #2061321G7A

982 STUFFING BOX, F/ MECH SEAL, MAG. 2500 PU- MFG:
NOV - P/N# 641116157 - OR - MFG: MIS - P/N#
22223-01-30 - OR - MFG: MIS - P/N# 22223AH

983 GASKET, CASING - MFG: MIS - P/N# 648403012 - OR -
10399461 - OR - 52137100

984 V-BELT, ASSY FOR MIXING PUMP SET=5EA
-MFG:NOI-MISSION-PN:PN:9388-5095

985 Fuel injection pump (7940837 & BHF4P120005 &
4P701-120-1100 & 510-82702013), use for 4BTA3.9-
C110-II(Dongfeng Cummins Engine) S/N: 78649484

986 Packing & inland fee
987 P/N RLG-LP-11 SELF CLOSING LEVEL GAUGE, Pressure

range 3 Kg/cm3
RLG-LP-11(C-C 32.5Inch) The distance is 32.5 inches
flange center to flange center.

988 LIGHT DUTY RED IRON SAFETY SLING 4 FEET LENGTH
NB: EACH SLING TO HAVE A SEPARATE UNIQUE
IDENTITY SERIAL NUMBER FULL OEM CERTIFICATION
PACKAGE OF ALL ITEMS INCLUDING LOAD TEST /
INSPECTION DATE

989 LIGHT DUTY RED IRON SAFETY SLING 10 FEET LENGTH
NB: EACH SLING TO HAVE A SEPARATE UNIQUE
IDENTITY SERIAL NUMBER FULL OEM CERTIFICATION
PACKAGE OF ALL ITEMS INCLUDING LOAD TEST /
INSPECTION DATE

990 HAND PALLET TRUCK – MHPT SERIES, CAPACITY 5000
KG, FORK LENGTH (MM)-1150/1220, WIDTH OVER
FORKS (MM) 550/685, LIFTING HEIGHT (MM) 205, MIN.
FORK HEIGHT (MM) 88, MAKE:WPL, ITEM NEED WITH
CERTIFICATION - Must be comply with ASME B30.20
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991 KIT, VALVE PARTS, FOR OIL SEPARATOR, - MFG:
GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 202EDP6013

992 PROBE, TEMPERATURE, THERMISTOR, - MFG:
GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 21D264

993 FILTER, OIL - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N#
2118342

994 COUPLING, SPIDER DRIVER - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER
COMPANY - P/N# 2118273

995 KIT, VALVE PARTS, FOR OIL SEPARATOR, - MFG:
GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 202EDP6013

996 SEAL, BONNET NEW STYLE 13-5/8-3-10K CIW TYPE U
H2S TRIM RAM BLOWOUT PREVENTER - MFG: CIW -
P/N# 644197030001 or 644573-03-00-01

997 PANEL, DISPLAY GE FANUC PLC QUICK - MFG:GE
FANUC AUTOMATION CORPPN: IC754VSI06STD

998 KIT, MECHANICAL SEAL TUNGSTEN- MFG: MIS - P/N#
648414308 - OR- MFG: BAKER SPD - P/N# WVBUF9000-
OR- MFG: HALCO - P/N# H22451-1A

999 REPAIR KIT, SHAFT SLEEVE CENTR PUMP - MFG: MIS -
P/N# 641102182 - OR - MFG: TSC

1000 STUFFING BOX, F/ MECH SEAL, MAG. 2500 PU- MFG:
NOV - P/N# 641116157 - OR - MFG: MIS - P/N#
22223-01-30 - OR - MFG: MIS - P/N# 22223AH

1001 RUBBER, FEX BLOCK - MFG: TSC P/N#HNJ403
1002 COUPLING, RUBBER 80X200X28 FOR 8X6 PUMP - MFG:

BOMCO P/N#TS250CP01A
1003 SEAL, OIL OF INPUT SHAFT 60X90X12 MODEL:TWPX200 -

MFG: TSC P/N# 60X90X12
1004 SEAL, OIL OF OUTPUT SHAFT 75X105X12

MODEL:TWPX200 - MFG: TSC P/N# 75X105X12
1005 HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 3400 0491
1006 WATER SEAL SERVICE KIT - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 5019 0039
1007 OIL SEAL REPAIR KIT - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 5019 0219
1008 ASSY, STEEL WIRE ROPE - MFG: MBOMCO P/N# YM16II

B1-04
1009 SLEEVE, SHAFT CERAMIC - MFG: MCM OIL TOOLS - P/N#

P25HSLVC
1010 SEAL, MECHANICAL 250 - MFG: ODR - P/N# P25MSXX
1011 KING PACKING - MFG: ODR - P/N# P25PMSK
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1012 GASKET, END, FLUID - MFG: MCMO - P/N# P25FEGK
1013 GUAGE; PRESSURE FOR PULSATION DMAPNER 75 - MFG: MTC P/N#6468
1014 GASKET, COVER WRENCH HOLE SLUSH PUMP TRIPLEX - MFG : OW - P/N # 1292064
1015 STABILIZER, SUCTION 5000 PSI FOR MDL A55 - MFG: ACUMEN INTERNATIONAL - P/N# S-

1005213

1016 VALVE; CHARGING FOR PULSATION DAMPENER 7 - MFG: MTC P/N#6478
1017 BLADDER, K-20 PULSATION DAMPENER 7500PSI - MFG: SRP P/N#S1005208U
1018 LOCK, DOOR FIREPROOF FOR SHIPS - MFG: NANTONG

HUJIANG GROUP - P/N# C4
1019 DETECTOR, SMOKE OPTICAL INTRINSICALLY SA - MFG:

APOLLO FIRE DETECTORS LTD - P/N# 55000-640APO
1020 GAUGE, PRESSURE 0-500 PSI 2-1/2 IN FACE - MFG: ASHCROFT COMPANY - P/N# 25-1009SWL-

02L-500

1021 GAUGE, PRESSURE 0-300 PSI 2-1/2 IN FACE - MFG: ASHCROFT COMPANY - P/N# 25-1009SWL-
02L-300

1022 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480152432,MODEL
G,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1023 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480154200,MODEL G,4R,4-1/2
IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1024 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480155200,MODEL G,5R,5-1/2
IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1025 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480155462,MODEL
G,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1026 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480132432,MODEL
F,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE

1027 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480134200,MODEL F,4R,4-1/2
IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE

1028 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480135200,MODEL F,5R,5-1/2
IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE

1029 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480135462,MODEL
F,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE

1030 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013200,METALS,MODEL
G,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1031 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013800,RUBBER,MODEL
G,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
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1032 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013400,METALS,MODEL G,4R,4-1/2
IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1033 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16014000,RUBBER,MODEL
G,4R,4-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1034 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013600,METALS,MODEL G,5R,5-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1035 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16014200,RUBBER,MODEL

G,5R,5-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1036 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013700,METALS,MODEL

G,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1037 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16014300,RUBBER,MODEL

G,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1038 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16011400,METALS,MODEL

F,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1039 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16012400,RUBBER,MODEL

F,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1040 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16011700,METALS,MODEL F,4R,4-1/2

IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1041 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16012700,RUBBER,MODEL F,4R,4-1/2

IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1042 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16011900,METALS,MODEL F,5R,5-1/2

IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1043 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16012900,RUBBER,MODEL F,5R,5-1/2

IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1044 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16012000,METALS,MODEL

F,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1045 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013000,RUBBER,MODEL

F,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1046 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91703,4R,4-1/2 REG
1047 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91704,5R,5-9/16 REG
1048 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91705,5F-6R,6-5/8 REG
1049 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91706,5F-6R,7-5/8 REG
1050 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91707,6F,8-5/8 REG
1051 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480152432,MODEL

G,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1052 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480154200,MODEL G,4R,4-1/2

IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1053 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480155200,MODEL G,5R,5-1/2

IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
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1054 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480155462,MODEL
G,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1055 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480132432,MODEL
F,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE

1056 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480134200,MODEL F,4R,4-1/2
IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE

1057 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480135200,MODEL F,5R,5-1/2
IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE

1058 VALVE-FLOAT,BAKER SPD,480135462,MODEL
F,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE

1059 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013200,METALS,MODEL
G,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1060 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013800,RUBBER,MODEL
G,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1061 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013400,METALS,MODEL G,4R,4-1/2
IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1062 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16014000,RUBBER,MODEL
G,4R,4-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE

1063 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013600,METALS,MODEL G,5R,5-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1064 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16014200,RUBBER,MODEL

G,5R,5-1/2 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1065 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013700,METALS,MODEL

G,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1066 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16014300,RUBBER,MODEL

G,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,FLAPPER TYPE
1067 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16011400,METALS,MODEL

F,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1068 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16012400,RUBBER,MODEL

F,2F-3R,3-1/2 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1069 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16011700,METALS,MODEL F,4R,4-1/2

IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1070 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16012700,RUBBER,MODEL F,4R,4-1/2

IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1071 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16011900,METALS,MODEL F,5R,5-1/2

IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1072 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16012900,RUBBER,MODEL F,5R,5-1/2

IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
1073 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16012000,METALS,MODEL

F,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE
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1074 KIT-REPAIR,BAKER,16013000,RUBBER,MODEL
F,5F-6R,6-5/8 IN REG,PLUNGER TYPE

1075 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91703,4R,4-1/2 REG
1076 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91704,5R,5-9/16 REG
1077 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91705,5F-6R,6-5/8 REG
1078 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91706,5F-6R,7-5/8 REG
1079 PLATE-BAFFLE,BAKER,K-91707,6F,8-5/8 REG
1080 [Inventory]MU 80-315
1081 Complet Board With Modem ( Typ. Wave Link ) PN.

HT-0618-1156 & Modem PN .RM024-P125-C-30 & Model :
RM024 For RC H2S Repeter System

1082 MODULE, AC CONTROL - MFG: CSPE - P/N#
2221-2500-00

1083 VALVE, PRESSURE RELIEF PIOLT MODEL 1330 1/2 IN
NPT SS CONSTRUCTION - MFG: OCV - PN: 302704

1084 SPRING, RED 20-80 PSI - MFG: OCV - PN: 651703
1085 KIT, SPARE PART MODEL 1330 VALVE EPDM RUBBER -

MFG: OCV - PN: 9304
1086 CAP - MFG: OCV - PN: 692002
1087 VALVE, FLOW CONTROL 1/2 IN NPT SS CONSTRUCTION

- MFG: OCV - PN: 682702
1088 STRAINER, Y TYPE 1/2 IN NPT Y TYPE SS

CONSTRUCTION - MFG: OCV - PN: 660701
1089 VALVE, FLOW CONTROL 3/8 IN NPT SS CONSTRUCTION

- MFG: OCV - PN: 682701
1090 COMPRESSOR FOR VFD HOUSE - MFG: COLAND - P/N#

ZB66KCETFD551
1091 FILTER, AIR, FOR AIR COMPRESSOR APPLICAT - MFG:

GARDNER-DENVER COMPANY - P/N# 2118349
1092 MISC HANDLING FEE
1093 COUPLING, SPIDER DRIVER - MFG: GARDNER-DENVER

COMPANY - P/N# 2118273
1094 VALVE, GATE BRONZE 3 IN NPT NON-RISING S - MFG:

MILWAUKEE VALVE COMPANY - P/N# 3" 1140
1095 Heavy Duty Waterproof Tarpaulin,Multi-purpose UV

Resistant Reversible PE Tarp Cover For F/ Drill line Spool (Riquired - 4ea lifting eyes on each corner )

1096 Heavy Duty Waterproof Tarpaulin,Multi-purpose UV
Resistant Reversible PE Tarp Cover for test pump
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1097 KIT, REPAIR RUBBER FOR FLOAT VALVE MODEL ( G &
GA ) SIZE 5F-6R - MFG: BAKER - P/N# 16014300

1098 KIT, DIE UPPER DIE KIT W/2 DIES, BOLTS, & SOCKETS -
MFG: NOV - P/N# 30174222

1099 Alphino Brand 4-Colour Weatherproof Xenon Beacon
1100 2F-3R MODEL G PULLER ASSEMBLY
1101 4R MODEL G BOTTOM PULLER ASSEMBLY
1102 5F-6R MODEL G BOTTOM PULLER ASSEMBLY
1103 2F-3R MODEL G H2S/HIGH TEMP SERVICE DRILL PIPE

FLOAT VALVE
1104 2F-3R H2S/HIGH TEMP G GA & GC RUBBER REPAIR KIT
1105 2F-3R MODEL G & GC H2S/HIGH TEMP METAL REPAIR

KIT
1106 4R MODEL G H2S/HIGH TEMP SERVICE DRILL PIPE

FLOAT VALVE
1107 4R Model G, GA, GB, GC, GCA, GS & GAS H2s Serv.

Rubber Repair Kit
1108 4R MODEL G & GC H2S/HIGH TEMP METAL REPAIR KIT
1109 5F-6R MODEL G H2S/HIGH TEMP SERVICE DRILL PIPE

FLOAT VALVE
1110 5F-6R Model G, GA, GB, GC, GCA, GS & GAS H2s Serv.

Rubber Repair Kit
1111 5F-6R MODEL G & GC H2S/HIGH TEMP METAL REPAIR

KIT
1112 2F-3R MODEL G SHOCK ABSORBER H2S REV.0
1113 5F-6R MODEL G SHOCK ABSORB REV.01
1114 5F-6R MODEL G SHOCK ABSORB REV.01
1115 HAND PALLET TRUCK – MHPT SERIES, CAPACITY 5000

KG, FORK LENGTH (MM)-1150/1220, WIDTH OVER
FORKS (MM) 550/685, LIFTING HEIGHT (MM) 205, MIN.
FORK HEIGHT (MM) 88, MAKE:WPL, ITEM NEED WITH
CERTIFICATION - Must be comply with ASME B30.

1116 2F-3R MODEL G PULLER ASSEMBLY
1117 4R MODEL G BOTTOM PULLER ASSEMBLY
1118 5F-6R MODEL G BOTTOM PULLER ASSEMBLY
1119 2F-3R MODEL G H2S/HIGH TEMP SERVICE DRILL PIPE FLOAT VALVE
1120 2F-3R H2S/HIGH TEMP G GA & GC RUBBER REPAIR KIT
1121 2F-3R MODEL G & GC H2S/HIGH TEMP METAL REPAIR KIT
1122 4R MODEL G H2S/HIGH TEMP SERVICE DRILL PIPE FLOAT VALVE
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1123 4R Model G, GA, GB, GC, GCA, GS & GAS H2s Serv. Rubber Repair Kit
1124 4R MODEL G & GC H2S/HIGH TEMP METAL REPAIR KIT
1125 5F-6R MODEL G H2S/HIGH TEMP SERVICE DRILL PIPE FLOAT VALVE
1126 5F-6R Model G, GA, GB, GC, GCA, GS & GAS H2s Serv. Rubber Repair Kit
1127 5F-6R MODEL G & GC H2S/HIGH TEMP METAL REPAIR KIT
1128 2F-3R MODEL G SHOCK ABSORBER H2S REV.0
1129 5F-6R MODEL G SHOCK ABSORB REV.01
1130 5F-6R MODEL G SHOCK ABSORB REV.01
1131 LIGHT DUTY RED IRON SAFETY SLING 4 FEET LENGTH

NB: EACH SLING TO HAVE A SEPARATE UNIQUE
IDENTITY SERIAL NUMBER FULL OEM CERTIFICATION
PACKAGE OF ALL ITEMS INCLUDING LOAD TEST /
INSPECTION DATE

1132 LIGHT DUTY RED IRON SAFETY SLING 10 FEET LENGTH
NB: EACH SLING TO HAVE A SEPARATE UNIQUE
IDENTITY SERIAL NUMBER FULL OEM CERTIFICATION
PACKAGE OF ALL ITEMS INCLUDING LOAD TEST /
INSPECTION DATE

1133 BARREL, PACKING, 5/8" PLUNGER - MFG: HDXP - P/N#
0132A

1134 BARREL, PACKING O-RING - MFG: HYDP - P/N# 0125
1135 ADAPTER, MALE, 5/8" PLUNGER - MFG: HDXP - P/N# 130
1136 VENT AND OIL FILLER - MFG: HYDROPLEX - P/N# 0156
1137 2 BUTTON PENDANT KIT, MFG: NERPAC INC, PN#ZCP2
1138 Misc. handling fee
1139 SWITHCH, 3 POSITION TYPE 8040/1180X-26M03SA04
1140 SWITCH, SELECTOR 3 POSITION 500VAC 10A IP66

POLYESTER RESIN - MFG: STAHL - P/N#
8040/1180X-26M03SA04

1141 RETAINER PLATE , FOR PULSATION DAMPENER MFG :LSPE P/N#107.130.04
1142 BOLT - MFG. LSPE - P/NO# 107.130.05 - ( 1''-8UNC-2A ) FOR PULSATION DAMPENER
1143 RUBBER PLATE OF PULSATION DAMPENER - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 107.130.02
1144 PIN, HINGE FOR TYPE SDD TONG - MFG: BJ

P/N#200204+50
1145 INLAND FREIGHT & WAREHOUSE ENTRANCE FREE
1146 BLADDER, K-20 PULSATION DAMPENER 7500PSI - MFG:

SRP P/N#S100520
1147 STABILIZER, SUCTION 5000 PSI FOR MDL A55 - MFG:

ACUMEN INTERNATIONAL - P/N# S- 1005213
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1148 BOLT & WASHER, STABILIZER MFG: MTC P/N# 6022
1149 PLATE, STABILIZER, FOR FC2200 EMSCO MUD PUMP -

MFG: MATTCO GH - P/N# 16021
1150 REPAIR KIT, SHAFT SLEEVE CENTR PUMP - MFG: MIS -

P/N# 641102182 - OR - MFG: TSCM - P/N# TS20943-21 -
OR - MFG: FSPD - P/N# 52137000 - OR - MFG: TSC - P/N#
CP-20943-04A

1151 KIT, MECHANICAL SEAL TUNGSTEN- MFG: MIS - P/N#
648414308 - OR- MFG: BAKER SPD - P/N# WVBUF9000-
OR- MFG: HALCO - P/N# H22451-1A

1152 IMPELLER 12IN, HARD IRON, 3X2 - MFG: MIS
P/N#192048X30

1153 IMPELLER, HI 6X8 19116-80-30 MFG: MIS P/N#
641209309

1154 SHAFT, 4140 MAGNUM PUMP 52133900 - MFG: MIS -
P/N# 646490557 - OR - MFG: TSC - P/N# TS- 20612-02-33
-OR - MFG: MIS - P/N# H20612-02-33

1155 V-BELT, ASSY FOR MIXING PUMP SET=5EA
-MFG:NOI-MISSION-PN:PN:9388-5095

1156 COUPLING, 13MM RUBBER GASKETS AND BOLTS -
MFG: BRIGHT WAY - P/N# BW4313

1157 WINDOW ROOM 427 , A 60 FIRE RATING, DIMENSIONS
450 X 630 MM, MARKED AS F60-1 ON DRAWING,
WINDOWS TO BE DELIVERED COMPLETE WITH ABS
CERTIFICATION MFG: SHANGHAI SHENTE
MANUFACTURING CO LTD, P/N# SST-60-450/63

1158 SLIPS, 5-1/2" X 5", SDXL, ROTARY SLIPS, W/INSERTS –
MFG: AOT – P/N# 24-3

1159 BODY, 5 IN FOR SLIP AOT "SD" TYPE ROTARY SLIPS
LESS INSERTS TYPE SDXL - MFG: AOT - PN: 24-100

1160 ETRA COPPER CABLE LUGS PART# SKP-50/M11
MFG:-ONKA P/N# SKP-50/M11

1161 MICROLOGIC, 2.0A FOR MASTERPACT NT16 H1 - MFG:
SCH - P/N# 33071

1162 BATTERY, PACK 20V MAX* COMPACT XR LITHIUM ION -
MFG : DEW - P/N #DCB203

1163 TUBE, LED Emergency T8 Tube, 2FT-9W, with Integrated
Battery Backup (5000K) - MFG: E2 LIGHTING - P/N #
E2-T8-2FT-9W-EBBU
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1164 TUBE, LED Emergency T8 Tube, 4FT-18W, with Integrated
Battery Backup (5000K) - MFG: E2 LIGHTING - P/N #
E2-T8-4FT-18W-EBBU

1165 NUT, HEX M16 STYLE 75 FLEX COUPLING - MFG:
VICTAULIC COMPANY OF AMERICA - PN:
B20000M1600004

1166 PORTA COOL COVER DESIGN AS PER ATTCAHED
DRAWING

1167 TANK - WELDMENT - MFG: HOB - P/N# 00-893047
1168 Accum 11 Gal Bladder Assy. 3000 PSI 10350105 
1169 Accum Cap (Yellow) 10350135
1170 Accum Valve Core 10350140
1171 Accum Valve Adapter Assy 3/8" -24 10350142 
1172 Accum Valve Adapter O-Ring 10350143
1173  Accum Valve Jam Nut, 7/8"-14 10350145
1174 Accum Anti Extrusion Ring / F 2.5-15 Gallon 10350155
1175  Accum Washer Back up Metal 10350180
1176 Accum Port O-Ring 10350185
1177 Accum Port Back Up Ring, Rubber 10350190 
1178 Accum. Port Lock Nut 10350210
1179 Valve Guard, Carbon Steel for 2.5-15 Gal. Accum

10350130
1180 Non Inventory Item (Graco Major Repair Kit)
1181 Cat Pump 6821 Seal Kit 701649 65720998
1182 Cat Pump 6821/3517 Valve Kit 34151 65720999
1183 Cat Pump 6821/6831 Seal, Oil, Crankcase 29454 657202
1184 Cat Pump 6821 Plunger 43957 65720285
1185 Cat Pump 6821/6831 Backup Ring, Plunger Retainer 20189

65720290
1186 Cat Pump 6821/6831 Gasket Plunger, Retainer 44085

65720300
1187 Cat Pump 6821 Backup Ring, Spacer Inner 48371

65720400
1188 Cat Pump 6821 Spring, Coil 44793 65720440
1189 Cat Pump 6821/6831 Cylinder, V-Packing 701330

65720375
1190 Valve, SPM Repair Kit 1" 75415199 
1191 Reg. PTR5/MTR5 Repair Kit 40500999
1192 Reg. Manual 3/4" Rep Kit Comp 40100999 
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1193 Repair Kit, Major 1" Selector Valve 75150999 
1194 Seal Kit, 4-Way Valve 1" 75150997
1195 Repair Kit, Major 1" Bypass Valve 75100999 
1196 Pneu. Cylinder 3" X 2" Repair Kit 85150999
1197 Pneu. Cylinder 3" X 2" Barrel 75150125
1198 Valve, Check 1" 5000 PSI 75720125
1199 Press, Switch, Air 5000 PSI 55150100
1200 Lubricator, Air, 1 1/2" 60250120 
1201 Filter, Air, 1-1/2" 60200120 
1202 Filter, Air, 1/2" 60200110
1203 Filter, High Press Element 16", 3000 PSI 6 micron 60300115
1204 Accum C & G Assy 3000PSI (replaces 10500107)

10500100
1205 Misc. handliing fee
1206 PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR, B/FLY VALVE - MFG : FMC - P/N

# 3258068
1207 PACKING AND INLAND FEE
1208 SMALL ORDER HANDLING FEE
1209 Spiral Drill Collar, OD: 9 1/2'', x ID 3'', , 7 5/8REG, 31.5FT,

, API RELIEFGROOVEPIN: BORE-BACK BOX, SLIP AND
ELEVATOR RECESS.COLDROLLED.manufacture in
compliance with specifications API 7-1 and stenciled with
APImonogram

1210 ASSY, SUCTION 8 MM X 5 MM PVC - MFG:
HATENBOER-WATER - P/N# 0720-08X5PVCA

1211 BALLAST, SOLID STATE ELECTRONIC, 120-240 VAC
50/60 HZ FOR LAMPS TYPE: 2 x F36T8 OR F40T12 - MFG:
FULH - P/N# HPA-MLT-236-XT8-OAA

1212 TUBE, LED Emergency T8 Tube, 2FT-9W, with Integrated
Battery Backup (5000K) - MFG: E2 LIGHTING - P/N #
E2-T8-2FT-9W-EBBU

1213 TUBE, LED Emergency T8 Tube, 4FT-18W, with Integrated
Battery Backup (5000K) - MFG: E2 LIGHTING - P/N #
E2-T8-4FT-18W-EBBU

1214 PLUG 220-250 V 50/60 HZ 2P+E FEMALE - MFG: PCE -
P/N # SFN-213

1215 PLUG 220-250 V 50/60 HZ 2P+E MALE - MFG: PCE - P/N #
SFN-013

Page 55 PARTIAL ITEM SOLD LIST



Partial Products Vendor : Better Oil Tools

NO DESCRIPTION

1216 PLUG 110-130 V 50/60 HZ 2P+E MALE - MFG: PCE - P/N #
SFN-013-4

1217 PLUG 110-130 V 50/60 HZ 2P+E FEMALE - MFG: PCE -
P/N # SFN-213-4

1218 PLUG, EXPLOSION PROOF, 16A,2P+E ,200-250 V,50 HZ,
TYPE-PCX - MFG: A.T.X - P/N # 97433

1219 THERMOSTAT FOR FCU UNIT MFG:- ELIWELL P/N# IC902
1220 CARTRIDGE, RETURN FILTER - MFG: GUSTOMSC B.V. -

P/N# 0850 R010 BN3HC
1221 ELEMENT, FILTER BRAKE HPU COOLING - MFG:

GUSTOMSC B.V. - P/N# 0060 D 010 BN3HC
1222 PRESSURE SWITCH F/BOP CONTROL,

MFG-GUANGZHOU DONGSU, PN-HED40P15/350Z14
1223 BOWL, INSERT SIZE 3 SPLIT EXTENDED API SET OF 2 -

MFG: VAR - P/N# 6608
1224 BOWL, INSERT SIZE 3 SPLIT EXTENDED API SET OF 2 -

MFG: VAR - P/N# 6608
1225 COVER, BEARING OB - MFG: NOV - MISSION - P/N#

H20617A
1226 GLAND, ASSY - MFG : MIS - P/N # H20622-4A
1227 PACKING, 3-RING - MFG: BAKER SPD - P/N# 52141500 -

OR - MFG: MIS - P/N# 648402600
1228 BOLT, ASSEMBLY GLAND CENTRIFUGAL PUMP - MFG:

FSPD - P/N# 52137280 - OR - MFG: HLO P/N# H3701A -
OR - MFG: MIS - P/N# 601102494 OR - MFG: NOV - P/N#
B3701A

1229 PACKING & INLAND FEE
1230 VALVE, GLOBE HIGH PRESSURE PLATE TYPE FOR HYD

DISC BRAKE-MFG:BJPSKPN: 102060521
1231 VALVE, ONE WAY -MFG:LSPE-PN:10210021
1232 VALVE, AUTOMATIC FLOOD FOR HYD DISC

BRAKE-MFG:BJPSK-PN:102030121
1233 SEALLSPE107.29.110.17 - MFG: LSPE - PART#

107.29.110.17
1234 HEAVY HEX LOCK NUTLSPE107BZF.17.00 - MFG: LSPE -

PART# 107BZF.17.00
1235 O-RING, RUBBER 6.225" - MFG: LSPE - PART#

107BZF.80.06
1236 FILTER, CORE - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 104050311
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1237 FILTER, CORE - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 104050211
1238 PISTON RODLSPE107.29.110.23 - MFG: LSPE - PART#

107.29.110.23
1239 BUS BRIDGE (COMMUNICATION PROTOCOL

CONVERTER) - MFG: TERDI - P/N# PN-GMODBUS
1240 SPRING, 105X3.1 - MFG: LSPE - P/N# D4-4-66-105X3.1
1241 RING, 70X95X12 - MFG: LSPE - P/N# D7-1-67-70X95X12
1242 BALL VALVE Q11F-16 DN40(NPT) - MFG: LSPE - P/N#

LNB/G7-Q11F-16
1243 QUICK-ACTING COUPLING - MFG: LSPE - P/N#

106030211
1244 PRESSURE GAUGE, - MFG: LSPE - P/N# 104060111
1245 F0A0233 MEMBRANE 500/750 LT EPDM, D.M. 174

ITALIAN REG. - WITH HOLE DM2 ( WATER PUMP
BLADDER 500)

1246 SHAFT, PUMP 250 RH - MFG: MCM OIL TOOLS - P/N#
P25SHFT

1247 SEAL, MECHANICAL 250 - MFG: ODR - P/N# P25MSXX
1248 BEARING, OUTBOARD - MFG: MCMO - P/N# P25OBBRG
1249 BEARING, INBOARD MCM 250 - MFG: MCM OIL TOOLS -

P/N# P25IBRG
1250 SLEEVE, SHAFT CERAMIC - MFG: MCM OIL TOOLS - P/N#

P25HSLVC
1251 KIT, SEAL, OIL - MFG: MCMO - P/N# P25OSK
1252 KIT, GASKET, POWER END - MFG: MCMO - P/N#

P25PEGK
1253 SLINGER, OIL 250 - MFG: MCM OIL TOOLS - P/N#

P25SRW
1254  BOARD FOR VFD A/C-MFG:

SYSLAB-PN:SL-1500PU3APR19N666
1255 CAMERA SYSTEM © 2MP ICR DAY/NIGHT NETWORK

ZOOM CAMERA ADOPTS 1/2.8" PROGRESSIVE SCAN
CHIP.WITH THE 20x OPTICAL ZOOM LENS.UP TO
1920x1080 RESOLUTION, MIN,ILLUMINATION :
COLOR:0.05LUX- MFG: HKIKVISION - P/N# DS-2ZCN2007

BETTER OIL TOOLS IS NOT LIMITED TO ABOVE PRODUCT
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